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SELECT Siding Manufacturer Colors

ALUMINUM TRIM COIL —24” x 50" Aluminum Trim Coil Only —

u. COlO]‘ Trim Coil to Match Leading

¢ Available in Smooth and PVC Finishes
— Smooth painted over 280 White

¢ Primed trim coil
— Custom match colors in the field

— Works with many

types of exterior

grade paints
COLORS
AVAILABLE

Smooth Color Matches By Manufacturer

CertainTeed 27
Crane 9
Everlast 14
Heartland 14
James Hardie 20
KP-ABTCO 10
Mitten 15
Royal 9
StyleCrest 26
Variform 12
Vytec 12

— See page 13 for more information



NEW FROM ROLLEX

Beauty and Protection.
Together at Last.

Woodland Steel Siding’s leading-edge durable finish UV reflective pigments within the Kynar® coating

combines the beautiful look of stained cedar with prevent fade and doesn’t require repainting.
the strength of steel. Elegantly finished with a Underneath this cutting edge coating,
blended dual tone color palette, Woodland Steel Woodland Steel Siding is hail resistant and
Siding can withstand decades of harsh weather. guaranteed not to rust.

Features:

+ Kynar® coating with UV pigments provide
superior fade resistance

« Low Gloss finish in 9 beautiful colors
« Rich embossed woodgrain pattern

« Virtually maintenance free



Available in () colors

SUN

SCREEN

FOR THE
HOME

CUTTING-EDGE
QLOSS TECHNOLOGY

~ FINISH That Shields Siding From
The Sun’s Harmful Rays

Rollex Aurora Steel Siding with
Nnova:  uvx4o00o

mw coating
¢ MlaxCoat with embedded nylon fibers for long lasting durability,
advanced scratch and abrasion protection
* MoistureSeal delivers superior chalk and fade resistance
* Repel is the ultimate defender against dirt and stains
* Bondit technology prevents chips, cracks and peeling

Now Available in 6", 7", 8", D4, D5 profiles and more
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System 3 COLORS

Stock #A-SYS312- ALL GENERAL

System 3 COLORS
12" Solid

Soffit Panel
.019" Gauge

LENGTH: 12’
16 PCS./CTN.
1.92 SQ@S. CTN.
63 LBS./CTN.
30 CTN./PALLET

Stock #A-SYS312L-
System 3
> 12" Vented
Soffit Panel
12" .019" Gauge
LENGTH: 12’
16 PCS./CTN.
1.92 SQS. CTN.
9.72 sq. inches 63 LBS./CTN.
per lin. ft. 30 CTN./PALLET

Stock #A-SYS312CV-
System 3
38T 12" Center Vented
TS Soffit Panel
— 019" Gauge
120 LENGTH: 12’
\ 16 PCS./CTN.
Free air space: = 1.92 SQS. CTN.
3.24 sq. inches 63 LBS./CTN.
per lin. ft. 30 CTN./PALLET

Stock #A-SYS316-
System 3

16" Solid

Soffit Panel

.019" Gauge
LENGTH: 12’

12 PCS./CTN.

1.92 SQS. CTN.

62 LBS./CTN.

30 CTN./PALLET

Stock #A-SYS316L-
N i System 3
WL 16" Vented
= : Soffit Panel
: 019" Gauge
LENGTH: 12’
\ 12 PCS./CTN.
Free air space: > 1.92 SQ@S. CTN.
12.96 sq. inches 62 LBS./CTN.
per lin. ft. 30 CTN./PALLET

ALL GENERAL COLORS: Almond, Antique Almond, Black, Brandywine, Bright White/280, Bronze, Brown,
Canvas, Clay, Cobblestone, Cornsilk, Cottage White, Evening Grey, Evergreen, Fieldstone, Forest Green,
Heather, Mocha, Musket, Norwegian Wood, Sandcastle, Shell, Snowmist, Stone, Summer Suede, Sungold



System 3

COLORS

Stock #A-SYS316CV-

System 3

ALL GENERAL

3/8"3/ 16" Center Vented COLORS
n Z Soffit Panel
16 .019" Gauge
16" LENGTH: 12
Free air space: 12 PCS./CTN.
6.48 sq. inches 1.92 SQS. CTN.
per lin. ft. 62 LBS./CTN.
30 CTN./PALLET
ensile 44 COLORS
Stock #A-T- Almond
Tensile 12 Bright White/280
Solid Soffit Panel Bronze
3/8"% .016" Gauge Brown
~ LENGTH: 12
\ 16 PCS./CTN. Clay
" 1.92 SQS. CTN.
N \ —~ 59 LBS.ICTN. "\\l/lus"et, Wood
> 30 CTN./PALLET orwegian VWoo
Sandcastle
12" Snowmist

16"

3/8"%

S
~

Stock #A-TCV-
Tensile 12" Center
Vented Soffit Panel

\ .016" Gauge
1o LENGTH: 12’
16 PCS./CTN.
Free air space: \/ 1.92 SQS. CTN.
3.24 sq. inches 59 LBS./CTN.

per lin. ft.

30 CTN./PALLET

e
3/8" %

16"

Stock #A-T16-
Tensile 16"

Solid Soffit Panel
.016" Gauge
LENGTH: 12’

12 PCS./CTN.

1.92 SQS. CTN.

58 LBS./CTN.

30 CTN./PALLET

Stock #A-T16CV-
Tensile 16" Center
Vented Soffit Panel

\ .016" Gauge
LENGTH: 12’
Free air space: 12 PCS./CTN.
6.48 sq. inches > 1.92 SQS. CTN.
58 LBS./CTN.

per lin. ft.

30 CTN./PALLET

ALL GENERAL COLORS: Almond, Antique Almond, Black, Brandywine, Bright White/280, Bronze, Brown,
Canvas, Clay, Cobblestone, Cornsilk, Cottage White, Evening Grey, Evergreen, Fieldstone, Forest Green,
Heather, Mocha, Musket, Norwegian Wood, Sandcastle, Shell, Snowmist, Stone, Summer Suede, Sungold



Double 6"

COLORS

12'

\

Stock #A-ASVP12-
Double 6"
Soffit Solid

.019" Gauge
LENGTH: 12’

16 PCS./CTN.
1.92 S@S. CTN.
60 LBS./CTN.
30 CTN./PALLET

"y
172"y

1o Z=F

Free air space:\

14.09 sq. inches
per lin. ft.

Stock #A-ALVP12-
Double 6"
Soffit Vented

.019" Gauge
LENGTH: 12’

16 PCS./CTN.
1.92 SQ@S. CTN.
60 LBS./CTN.
30 CTN./PALLET

ALL GENERAL
COLORS

Fascia Covers

COLORS

Stock #B-SL4-
& B-SL4AWG-
Aluminum Fascia
.024" Gauge
Smooth &
Woodgrain Finish
LENGTH: 12’

25 PCS./CTN.

300 FT./CTN.

46 LBS./CTN.

50 CTN./PALLET

Almond Evergreen
Black Forest Green
Brandywine Heather

Bright White/280 Mocha

Bronze Musket

Brown Norwegian Wood
Clay Sandcastle
Cottage White  Snowmist
Evening Grey Summer Suede

Stock #S-SSLATP-
SL-4 Steel Fascia
Woodgrain Finish
LENGTH: 12’

10 PCS./CTN.

120 FT./CTN.

39 LBS./CTN.

49 CTN./PALLET

Barn Red Norwegian Wood
Bronze Pacific Blue
Brown Sage

Carmel Sandcastle
Clay Snowmist

Cobblestone Sungold
Evening Grey

)

fe—>

15/16"

Stock #B-SL6-
& B-SL6WG-
Aluminum Fascia
.024" Gauge
Smooth &
Woodgrain Finish
LENGTH: 12’

25 PCS./CTN.

300 FT./CTN.

60 LBS./CTN.

50 CTN./PALLET

ALL GENERAL
COLORS

ALL GENERAL COLORS: Almond, Antique Almond, Black, Brandywine, Bright White/280, Bronze, Brown,

Canvas, Clay, Cobblestone, Cornsilk, Cottage White, Evening Grey, Evergreen, Fieldstone, Forest Green,
Heather, Mocha, Musket, Norwegian Wood, Sandcastle, Shell, Snowmist, Stone, Summer Suede, Sungold

Aluminum Almond fascia does not match Aurora Almond color. Please order S-SSL6TK or S-SSL8TK when matching Aurora finish.



Fascia Covers

15/16"

COLORS
Barn Red
Stock #S-SSL6TP- Bronze
SL-6 Steel Fascia Brown
Woodgrain Finish Carmel
LENGTH: 12 Clay
10 PCS./CTN.
120 FT./CTN. Cobblestone
49 LBS./CTN. Cottage White

49 CTN./PALLET

Evening Grey
Forest Green

Stock #S-SSL6TK-
SL-6 Steel Fascia
Woodgrain Finish
LENGTH: 12’

10 PCS./CTN.

120 FT./CTN.

49 LBS./CTN.

49 CTN./PALLET

Matches Aurora Steel Siding Finish

Almond

Barn Red
Cypress
Evening Grey
Forest Green
Grey Mist

Norwegian Wood

Heather
Norwegian Wood
Pacific Blue
Sage
Sandcastle

Sea Breeze
Snowmist
Sungold

Pacific Blue
Pebble
Sandcastle
Seaport Blue
Snowmist
Sungold
Walnut

Stock #B-SL8- &

ALL GENERAL

\ B-SL8WG- COLORS
—_— Aluminum Fascia
.024" Gauge
7304 f—o— Smooth &
Woodgrain Finish
/ LENGTH: 12’
25 PCS./CTN.
300 FT./CTN.
F 74 LBS./CTN.
156" 50 CTN./PALLET
Stock #S-SSL8TP- Barn Red Norwegian Wood
— SL-8 Steel Fascia Bronze Pacific Blue
) Woodgrain Finish Brown Sage
@ o Carmel Sandcastle
LENGTH: 12 ]
o= 10 PCS./CTN Clay Snowmist
(/)] 120 FT./CTN. Cobblestone Sungold
62 LBS./CTN. Evening Grey
36 CTN./PALLET
Stock #S-SSL8TK- Almond Pacific Blue
SL-8 Steel Fascia Barn Red Pebble
— Woodgrain Finish Cypress Sandcastle
8 IIE)NP%-I—SH/:C}I'ZN’ Evening Grey Seaport Blue
] 120 FT/CTN. Forest Green Snowmist
) 62 LBS./CTN. Grey Mist Sungold

[
>

15/16"

36 CTN./PALLET

Matches Aurora Steel Siding Finish

Norwegian Wood Walnut

ALL GENERAL COLORS: Almond, Antique Almond, Black, Brandywine, Bright White/280, Bronze, Brown,

Canvas, Clay, Cobblestone, Cornsilk, Cottage White, Evening Grey, Evergreen, Fieldstone, Forest Green,
Heather, Mocha, Musket, Norwegian Wood, Sandcastle, Shell, Snowmist, Stone, Summer Suede, Sungold

Aluminum Almond fascia does not match Aurora Almond color. Please order S-SSL6TK or S-SSL8TK when matching Aurora finish.



Fascia Covers

COLORS
Stock #B-SL10-, Almond Evergreen
B-SL10WG- Black Forest Green
\ Aluminum Fascia Brandywine Heather
SS— .024" Gauge Bright White/280 Mocha
9-3/4" Smooth & Bronze Norwegian Wood
= Woodgranvw Finish Brown Sandcastle
/ ;ENP%TSH/CszN Canvas Shell _
300 FT./CTN. Clay Snowmist
%/ 91 LBS./CTN. Cottage White ~ Stone
10" 1\4576" 24 CTN./PALLET Evening Grey

Stock #S-SSL10TP-
SL-10 Steel Fascia
Woodgrain Finish
LENGTH: 12’

10 PCS./CTN.

120 FT./CTN.

73 LBS./CTN.

24 CTN./PALLET

Snowmist

COLORS

Stock #D-KI-/D-KO-
D-KIWG-/D-KOWG-

Inside & Outside
Corners for

1X Fascia
Smooth &
Woodgrain Finish
10 PCS./CTN.

1 LBS./CTN.

Stock #C-S-
F Channel
Soffit Starter
LENGTH: 12’

20 PCS./CTN.
240 FT./CTN.

27 LBS./CTN.

54 CTN./PALLET

7

1-1/2"

—

3
3/8"
SR
4

Stock #C-C-
Cove Molding
Soffit Starter
LENGTH: 12’

20 PCS./CTN.

240 FT./CTN.

24 LBS./CTN.

24 CTN./PALLET

ALL GENERAL

COLORS

ALL GENERAL COLORS: Almond, Antique Almond, Black, Brandywine, Bright White/280, Bronze, Brown,
Canvas, Clay, Cobblestone, Cornsilk, Cottage White, Evening Grey, Evergreen, Fieldstone, Forest Green,
Heather, Mocha, Musket, Norwegian Wood, Sandcastle, Shell, Snowmist, Stone, Summer Suede, Sungold

Aluminum Almond fascia does not match Aurora Almond color. Please order S-SSL6TK or S-SSL8TK when matching Aurora finish.



Soffit Accessories

COLORS

1-1/2"

'
e Cosee
ot

Stock #C-RS-
Reversible

F Channel
Soffit Starter
LENGTH: 12’

20 PCS./CTN.

240 FT./CTN.

25 LBS./CTN.

50 CTN./PALLET

Stock #D-MD-
Miter Divider
LENGTH: 12’

10 PCS./CTN.

120 FT./CTN.

15 LBS./CTN.

66 CTN./PALLET

Stock #C-E-
Utility Trim &

J Channel Soffit
Starter Strip
LENGTH: 12’

25 PCS./CTN.

300 FT./CTN.

19 LBS./CTN.

66 CTN./PALLET

Stock #C-AFR119
1/2" F-Channel for

Double 6" Soffit
LENGTH: 12’
25 PCS./CTN.
300 FT./CTN.
38 LBS./CTN.

1-3/8"

f—
172"

-
|

T 7an
T

Stock #C-AWFJ12
1/2" J-Channel for

Double 6" Soffit
LENGTH: 12’
25 PCS./CTN.
300 FT./CTN.
19 LBS./CTN.

ALL GENERAL
COLORS

ALL GENERAL COLORS: Almond, Antique Almond, Black, Brandywine, Bright White/280, Bronze, Brown,

Canvas, Clay, Cobblestone, Cornsilk, Cottage White, Evening Grey, Evergreen, Fieldstone, Forest Green, Heather,

Mocha, Musket, Norwegian Wood, Sandcastle, Shell, Snowmist, Stone, Summer Suede, Sungold



Soffit Accessories

COLORS

/ Stock #D-RDCR19
1/2" Miter Divider
LENGTH: 10’
. 10 PCS./CTN.
1-1/2 100 FT./CTN.
16 LBS./CTN.

1/2ﬂ
P 31/am

Stock #D-NAILS-
Aluminum 1-1/4"
Trim Nails
(MINIMUM ORDER

4 BOXES OR 1 LB.)

Stock #S-STNAIL-
Stainless Steel

1-1/4" Painted
1 LB. BOX

All steel and aluminum colors

Stock #D-JAR-
Touch-up
Paint in Jar

1 0Z. JAR

Stock #H-CAULK-
Siding Caulk

((:7@*: 11 oz. cartridge

12 PCS./CTN.
11 LBS./CTN.
24 CTN./PALLET

@ Stock #D-CAN-

Spray Touch-up
Paint

4.5 0Z.
SPRAY CAN

**(Black Spray Touch-up paint not available)

ALL GENERAL
COLORS

ALL GENERAL COLORS: Almond, Antique Almond, Black, Brandywine, Bright White/280, Bronze, Brown,

Canvas, Clay, Cobblestone, Cornsilk, Cottage White, Evening Grey, Evergreen, Fieldstone, Forest Green, Heather,

Mocha, Musket, Norwegian Wood, Sandcastle, Shell, Snowmist, Stone, Summer Suede, Sungold
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Notes:



Trim Coll

COLORS
Stock #F-24x50- Almond Evergreen
Péllilglllirg.lm Trim Coil Antique Almond  Fieldstone
. auge
Coated Two Sides Black . Forest Green
Painted Color over Brandywine Heather
Snowmist Bright White/280 Mocha
§4(;c;(| Sg'TN Bronze Musket
25 LBS./CTN. Brown Norwegian Wood
32 COILS/PALLET Canvas Sandcastle
Stock #F-24REV280- Clay Shell
Color painted Cobblestone Snowmist
over 280 white Cornsilk Stone
Cottage White Summer Suede
Stock #P-24x50P- Evening Grey Sungold
PVC Aluminum
Trim Coil
Striated Finish
24" X 50’
1 COIL/CTN.
27 LBS./CTN.
32 COILS/PALLET
Stock #F-24x50T-
Aluminum Woodgrain Bright White/280 Mocha
Trim Coil Bronze Musket
Woodgrain Finish Brown Norwegian Wood
24" X 50’ .
1 COIL/CTN. Clay Snowmist
25 LBS./CTN. Forest Green Stone
32 COILS/PALLET
Stock #F-18x50- Ash Redwood
Steel Woodgrain Cherry River Bank
Woodland Trim Coil Douglas Fir River Birch
Woodgrain Finish Driftwood Sycamore
18" X 50’ .
1 COIL/CTN. Mossy Oak White Poplar
25 LBS./CTN.
32 COILS/PALLET
Stock #F-2424TC*- Bright White/280
Aluminum over Bright White/280
Trim Coll Bronze over Snowmist
.024" Gauge B C|
Smooth Finish rown over L1ay
1 COIL/CTN. Black over Brown
24" X 50’
e e “Not Available in PVC
Stock #S-S18TCP- Barn Red Norwegian Wood
18" PVC Steel Bronze Pacific Blue
n Trim Coil Brown Sage
18 Striated Finish Carmel Sandcastle
ég"ngo/'CTN Clay Snowmist
16 COILS/PALLET Cobb_lestone Sungold
Evening Grey 10

Do not apply trim coil in direct contact with treated lumber



Trim Coll

COLORS
Stock #S-S18TCK- Almond Pacific Blue
18" Aurora Steel Barn Red Pebble
Trim Coil Cypress Sandcastle
18" x 50’ ;
I E6 LBS/CTN. Evening Grey Seaport_ Blue
1 16 COILS/PALLET Forest Green Snowmist
Grey Mist Sungold

141

14"

Norwegian Wood Walnut

Barn Red Pacific Blue
Stock #S-STCTP- Bronze Sage
14-5/8" PVC Brown Sandcastle
Steel Trim Coil Carmel Snowmist
Woodgrain Finish Clay Sungold
ég’fg_;‘gﬂ_ Cobblestone
16 COILS/PALLET Evening Grey

Norwegian Wood
Stock #S-STCTK- Almond Pacific Blue
14-5/8" Aurora Barn Red Pebble
Steel Trim Coil Cypress Sandcastle
Woodgrain Finish Evening Grey Seaport Blue
14-5/8" x 50 Forest Green Snowmist
50 LBS./CTN. Grey Mist Sungold

16 COILS/PALLET

Norwegian Wood Walnut

Stock #F-14x50-
Aluminum Trim Coil
Coated Two Sides
Painted Color over
Snowmist Smooth Finish
14" x 50’

1 COIL/CTN.

15 LBS./CTN.

48 COILS/PALLET

Stock #F-14x50T-
Aluminum Trim Coil
Coated two sides
Woodgrain Finish

14" x 50’

1 COIL/CTN.

15 LBS./CTN.

48 COILS/PALLET

Almond

Bright White/280

Bronze
Brown

Clay
Evergreen
Forest Green
Heather
Mocha

Norwegian Wood

Sage
Sandcastle
Snowmist
Stone

Do not apply trim coil in direct contact with treated lumber



Trim Coll

COLORS
Stock #S-S10TCP- Barn Red Norwegian Wood
10-7/16" PVC Bronze Pacific Blue
Steel Trim Coil Brown Sage
Woodgrain Finish Carmel Sandcastle
10-7/16" x 50’ Clay Snowmist
33 LBS./CTN. Cobblestone  Sungold
48 COILS/PALLET .
Evening Grey
7|I
10 6
Almond Sandcastle
Stock #S-S10TCK- Barn Red Seaport Blue
10-7/16" Aurora Cypress Snowmist
Steel Trim Coil Evening Grey ~ Sungold
Woodgrain Finish Forest Green Walnut

10-7/16" x 50’
33 LBS./CTN.
48 COILS/PALLET

Grey Mist

Norwegian Wood

Pacific Blue
Pebble

Do not apply trim coil in direct contact with treated lumber

12



NColor

Formulated to meet the demands of field forming, Color Select aluminum
trim coil installs crisp and flat. It’s rugged yet flexible finish protects against
cracking, chipping and flaking while offering exceptional scratch resistance.
With Color Select, your projects are protected from the harshest elements
for a lifetime of virtually maintenance free beauty.

* Offered in wide range of colors to match popular siding manufacturers
like Certainteed, Royal, Crane, James Hardie, Stylecrest and More!

NEW from Rollex, we are now offering a primed aluminum trim coil product
that can be painted in the field to match any custom color.

To view the latest Color Select colors please visit www.colorselectcoil.com.




Manufacturer Color Match Selection Guide

CERTAINTEED CRANE

COLOR NAME Smooth PVC COLOR NAME Smooth PVC
Arbor Blend 108 - Aspen White 280 878
Arctic Blend/Charcoal Gray 409* N77 Clay 067 805
Autumn Red 414* R53 Country Beige 509 809
Autumn Yellow 322* - Cypress 722 R22*
Buckskin 254* N54* Greystone 174 874
Canyon Blend 109 - Ivory 511 802
Castle Stone 105 - Lighthouse Red - N92
Cypress 255 N55 Mocha 161 928%*
Desert Tan 054 827 Musket Brown - 909
Flagstone 331* V3| Pearl 050 850
Forest 777+ - Rye 658 -
Glacier Blend - N20* Saddle 750 R50
Granite Gray 682 N82
Green Tea 106 R
Hearthstone 332% V32
Heritage Cream 683 N83
Light Maple 155 P15 COLOR NAME Smooth PVC
Linen/Meadow Blend 781% -

Musket Brown 309 909 Antique Ivory 748 R48
Natural Clay 714 805 Cabernet Red 364 Vé4
Oxford Blue 717 817+ Canvas 750 R50
Pacific Blue 319 319 Chestnut 407 ves
Sable Brown 169 869 Flagstone 331 V3l
Sandpiper 320% V20* Harbor Blue 365 V65
Sandstone Beige 050 850 Heritage Cream TUI N56
Savannah Wicker 685 N85 Misty Taupe 367 V67
Seagrass TCS* VCS* Polar White 280 878
Silver Ash 161 i Sand Dune 066 978
Snow/ White Colonial 280 859/878 Seaside Gray 366 V66
Spruce 330% V30* Slate 677 N77
Sterling Gray 055 897% Spanish Moss 411 ve2
Suede 329% V29 Willow 255 N55
Terra Cotta 11 -

Timber Blend 689 -

Warm Sand 107 -

F7% Indicates product is available in Perfect Trim™ PLUS color

*32 roll minimum or $7.00/roll surcharge - no minimum all other colors 13



Manufacturer Color Match Selection Guide

JAMES HARDIE HEARTLAND

COLOR NAME Smooth PVC COLOR NAME Smooth PVC
Aged Pewter H99 - Almond 713 -
Arctic White 904 904 Aspen 411 V62
Autumn Tan 912 912 Birchwood 050 850
Boothbay Blue 910 910 Camel 254% N54*
Cobblestone 902 902 Canyon 407 V63
Deep Ocean 708 - Clay - N95
Evening Blue 907 907 Cream 051 -
Gray Slate 977 - Deep Brown - 909
Heathered Moss 955 - Everest TCS* VCS*
Iron Gray 919 919 Granite 677 N77
Khaki Brown 903 903 Gray 055 855
Light Mist 361 ; Linen 034 -
Monterey Taupe 362 - Mist 781% -
Mountain Sage 908 908 Pewter 183 -
Navajo Beige 905 905 Sage 255 N55
Night Gray 707 - Sandalwood 6l11* 999*
Rich Espresso 005 - White 280 878
Sail Cloth 906 906
Timber Bark 969 -
Woodstock Brown 900 900
COLOR NAME Smooth PVC
Arizona Tan - N26*
Ash 161 -
Aviator Green 699 -
Bone - 972
Brownstone 695 N95
Clay 621 -
Cypress 255 N55
Flagstone - N20*
Hearthstone 742 R42
Ivory 511 802
Khaki Brown 23 -
Light Maple - N98*
Muskoka Green 777* -
Richmond Red 692* N92
Rockaway Grey 22 22
Sandalwood 611* 999*
Sandcastle 066 978
Sahara Brown 329% V29*
White Frost 280 878

14



STYLECREST

COLOR NAME

Adobe Clay
Almond

Artisan Clay
Autumn Taupe
Basket Beige
Canyon Brown
Champagne
Charcoal

Charcoal Grey / Graphite Grey
Classic Sand
Concord Green
Countryside Green
Granite Gray
Hampton Blue
Harbor Stone
Heritage Red

High Sierra

Java

Keystone

Maple

Meadow

Musket Brown
New Linen
Nutmeg

Oak Moss

Pebble Clay
Providence Yellow
Sandstone
Seagrass

Slate Blue

Summer Wheat
Sunny Maize

Tan

Topaz

Twilight

Vintage Sage/Soft Willow
Warm Sandalwood
White Birch
Wicker Beige

Smooth

067
TAD
752
161
TSA
169
049
174
050
15
627
680*
055
692%*
714
689
374*
052
722
309
TUU*
769
057*
067
058
411
629
I55
632
054
767*
062*
509
280
712

PVC

VAD
R52
928*
VSA
869
P9I
V41
874
879
812%*
NI5
N27
N80*
855
N92
805
N75
V74*
852
R22%*
909
Vuu
R69
857*
805
N35*
858
V62
N29
930
N32
827
VI7*
R67%*
865*
809
878
981

ROYAL

COLOR NAME

Brownstone
Clay
Driftwood
Harvard Slate
Linen

Meadow Green
Musket Brown
Sand

Soft Maple
Victorian Gray
White
Wicker

Smooth

695
658
049

699
729
066
155
638
280
045

PVC

N95
P9I
874
972
V62
978
N98g*
878
981

VARIFORM

COLOR NAME

Autumn Beige
Canyon
Delray Sand
Dover White
Georgian Gray
Granite
Graphite Gray
Island Pearl
Musket Brown
Natural Almond
Sandstone
Sandy Tan
Willow

*32 roll minimum or $7.00/roll surcharge - no minimum all other colors

Smooth

795
407
051
280
056
409*
183
050
309
713
750
177
411

PVC

V63
851
878
856

909

R50

V62

15



Color Select: 24"x50' Smooth Coil Color Match

Company

Code Name

005 Rich Espresso
22 Slate Grey

23 Timber Brown
24 Antique Parchment
42 Sea Breeze
045 Wicker

47 Cottage White
050 Beige

054 Tan

056 Silver

057 Oak Moss*
058 Sand

60 Carmel

6l Acorn

62 Sage

062 Vintage Sage*
63 Blue Granite
063 Colonial Beige
066 Sand Dune

79 Canvas

105 Castle Stone
106 Green Tea

107 Warm Sand
108 Arbor Blend
109 Canyon Blend
1 Terra Cotta
[15 Countryside Green
155 Light Maple
161 Silver Ash

168 Pacific Blue*
169 Sable Brown
174 Storm-Gray
177 Sandy Beige
183 Flint

200 Black

202 Royal Brown
249 Bronze

254 Buckskin*

*32 roll minimum or $7.00/roll surcharge - no minimum all other colors
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StyleCrest®

Classic Sand
Tan

Oak Moss
Sandstone

Vintage Sage/Soft Willow

Countryside Green
Summer Wheat
Autumn Taupe

Canyon Brown
Charcoal Grey/Graphite Grey

Certainleed Mitten®

Rockaway Grey
Khaki Brown

Sandstone Beige
Desert Tan

Sandcastle

Castle Stone
Green Tea
Warm Sand
Arbor Blend
Canyon Blend
Terra Cotta

Light Maple

Silver Ash Ash
Pacific Blue
Sable Brown

Buckskin

Variform®

Island Pearl

Georgian Gray

Sandy Tan
Graphite Gray

James Hardie®

Rich Espresso

Everlast™ Royal®

Wicker

Sand Dune Sand

Soft Maple

Crane® Heartland
Pearl Birchwood
Mocha
Greystone
Pewter
Camel

17



Color Select: 24"x50' Smooth Coil Color Match

Company

Code Name

255 Cypress

280 280 White
309 Musket Brown
315 Barn Red

319 Pacific Blue
320 Sandpiper*
322 Autumn Yellow*
329 Suede*

330 Spruce*

331 Flagstone

332 Hearthstone*
361 Light Mist

362 Taupe

364 Cabernet Red
365 Harbor Blue
366 Seaside Gray
367 Misty Taupe
374 Keystone*
407 Chestnut

409 Granite

41 Seagrass

414 Autumn Red*
509 Country Beige
511 Ivory

522 Russet

611 Sandalwood*
621 Clay

628 Tumbleweed Tan
629 Slate Blue

631 Cobblestone Clay

*32 roll minimum or $7.00/roll surcharge -

18

StyleCrest

White Birch

Musket Brown

Keystone

Seagrass

Warm Sandalwood

Slate Blue

no minimum all other colors

Certainleed

Cypress

Snow/ White Colonial

Musket Brown

Sandpiper
Autumn Yellow
Suede
Spruce
Flagstone
Hearthstone

Arctic Blend/Charcoal Gray

Autumn Red

Mitten

Cypress
White Frost

Sahara Brown

Ivory

Sandalwood
Clay

Variform

Dover White
Musket Brown

Canyon

Granite
Willow

James Hardie

Light Mist
Monterey Taupe

Everlast

Willow
Polar White

Flagstone

Cabernet Red
Harbor Blue
Seaside Gray
Misty Taupe

Chestnut

Spanish Moss

Royal

White

Crane

Aspen White

Country Beige

Ivory

Heartland

Sage
White

Canyon

Aspen

Sandalwood



Color Select: 24"'x50' Smooth Coil Color Match

Company

Code Name

632 Sunny Maize
638 Victorian Gray
656 Almond

658 Clay

670 Dusk

677 Slate

680 Hampton Blue*
682 Granite Gray
683 Heritage Cream
685 Savannah Wicker
689 Timber Blend
692 Richmond Red*
695 Brownstone
699 Aged Pewter
707 Night Gray

708 Deep Ocean
712 Wicker Beige
713 Almond

714 Sierra

717 Oxford Blue*
722 Meadow

727 Tan-Beige

729 Musket Brown
736 Chelsea Blue White
742 Wicker

745 Almond

748 Antique Ivory

*32 roll minimum or $7.00/roll surcharge - no minimum all other colors
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StyleCrest

Sunny Maize

Hampton Blue

Java

Heritage Red

Wicker Beige
High Sierra

Meadow

Certainleed

Granite Gray
Heritage Cream
Savannah Wicker

Timber Blend

Natural Clay
Oxford Blue

Mitten

Khaki Brown
Richmond Red
Brownstone

Aviator Green

Hearthstone

Variform

Natural Almond

James Hardie Everlast Royal

Victorian Gray

Clay

Slate

Brownstone

Meadow Green

Night Gray
Deep Ocean

Musket Brown

Antique Ivory

Crane

Rye

Cypress

Heartland

Granite

Almond
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Color Select: 24"'x50' Smooth Coil Color Match

Company StyleCrest
Code Name

750 Sandstone

757 Cameo

767 Twilight* Twilight
769 Mocha Nutmeg
777 Forest*

781 Meadow Blend*

789 Linen

795 Autumn Beige

900 Woodstock Brown

902 Cobblestone

903 Khaki Brown

904 Arctic White

905 Navajo Beige

906 Sail Cloth

907 Evening Blue

908 Mountain Sage

910 Boothbay Blue

912 Autumn Tan

919 Iron Gray

955 Heathered Moss

969 Timber Bark

977 Gray Slate

200/202 Black Over Royal Brown

G23 Duratex White

H99 Aged Pewter

T4l Charcoal Gray Charcoal Gray
TAD Almond

TCS Fern*

TFG Forest Green

TMK Musket

TUI Heritage Cream

TUU New Linen* New Linen

*32 roll minimum or $7.00/roll surcharge - no minimum all other colors
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Certainleed Mitten

Forest Muskoka Green
Linen/Meadow Blend

Seagrass

Variform James Hardie Everlast Royal

Sandstone Canvas

Autumn Beige
Woodstock Brown

Cobblestone
Khaki Brown
Arctic White
Navajo Beige
Sail Cloth
Evening Blue
Mountain Sage
Boothbay Blue
Autumn Tan
Iron Gray
Heathered Moss
Timber Bark
Gray Slate

Aged Pewter

Heritage Cream

Crane

Saddle

Heartland

Mist

Everest
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Color Select: 24"x50' PVC Coil Color Match

Company

Code Name

4 Black

22 Slate Gray

23 Timber Brown

24 Antique Parchment
40 Heather

42 Sea Breeze

45 Forest Green
47 Cottage White
60 Carmel

6l Acorn

62 Sage

63 Blue Granite
79 Canvas

315 Barn Red

319 Pacific Blue
802 Ivory

805 Sierra

806 Grecian Green
809 Country Beige

812 Concord Green*
817 Oxford Blue*
827 Tan

850 Beige

851 Cream

852 Wheat

855 Gray

856 Silver

857 Oak Moss*

858 Sand

859 Snow White
865 Vintage Sage*
869 Sable Brown
874 Storm Gray
878 White

879 Desert Sand
889 Royal Brown
897 Sterling Gray*
900 Woodstock Brown
902 Cobblestone
903 Khaki Brown
904 Arctic White
905 Navajo Beige

StyleCrest

High Sierra/ Pebble Clay

Warm Sandalwood
Concord Green

Tan

Maple
Harbor Stone

Oak Moss
Sandstone

Vintage Sage
Canyon Brown
Charcoal Grey / Graphite Grey
White Birch
Classic Sand

*32 roll minimum or $7.00/roll surcharge - no minimum all other colors
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Certainleed

Natural Clay

Oxford Blue
Desert Tan
Sandstone Beige

Snow
Sable Brown

White Colonial

Sterling Gray

Mitten

Rockaway Gray
Khaki Brown

Ivory

White Frost

Variform

Georgian Gray

Dover White

James Hardie Everlast Royal

Havard Slate
Polar White White

Woodstock Brown
Cobblestone
Khaki Brown
Arctic White
Navajo Beige

Crane Heartland
Ivory
Clay
Country Beige
Pearl Birchwood
Gray
Greystone
Aspen White White
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Color Select: 24"x50' PVC Coil Color Match

Company

Code Name

906 Sail Cloth

907 Evening Blue
908 Mountain Sage
909 Musket Brown
910 Boothbay Blue
912 Autumn Tan

919 Iron Gray

928 Autumn Taupe*
930 Summer Wheat
972 Bone

978 Sandcastle

98I Wicker

999 Sandalwood*
NIS Canyon Green
N20 Flagstone*

N22 Russett

N26 Saddle Brown*
N27 Granite Gray
N28 Tumbleweed Tan
N29 Wedgewood Blue
N3I Cobblestone Clay
N32 Sunny Maize
N35 Providence Yellow*
N54 Buckskin*

N55 Cypress

N56 Heritage Cream
N60 Khaki

N75  Java

N77 Charcoal Gray
N80 Hampton Blue*
N82 Granite Gray
N83 Heritage Cream
N84 Herringbone*
N85 Savannah Wicker

StyleCrest

Musket Brown

Autumn Taupe

Summer Wheat

Wicker Beige

Countryside Green

Granite Gray

Slate Blue

Sunny Maize

Providence Yellow

Java

Hampton Blue

*32 roll minimum or $7.00/roll surcharge - no minimum all other colors
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Certainleed

Musket Brown

Glacier Blend

Buckskin
Cypress

Charcoal Gray

Granite Gray
Heritage Cream
Herringbone

Savannah Wicker

Mitten

Bone

Sandcastle

Sandalwood

Flagstone

ArizonaTan

Cypress

Variform

Musket Brown

James Hardie

Everlast

Sail Cloth
Evening Blue

Mountain Sage

Boothbay Blue
Autumn Tan

Iron Gray

Sand Dune

Willow
Heritage Cream

Slate

Royal

Linen
Sand
Wicker

Crane

Musket Brown

Mocha

Heartland

Deep Brown

Sandalwood

Camel
Sage

Granite
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Color Select: 24"'x50' PVC Coil Color Match

Company

Code Name

N92 Heritage Red

N95 Brownstone

N98 Light Maple*

P15 Light Maple

P9I Champagne

P94 Linen

RI8 White

R22 Meadow*

R42 Hearthstone

R48 Classic Cream

R50 Sandstone

R52 Artisan Clay

R53 Firebrick

Ré61 Blue White

R67 Twilight*

R69 Canyon Ridge

VI7 Topaz*

V20 Sandpiper*

V29 Suede*

V30 Spruce*

\%1 Flagstone

V32 Hearthstone*

V4| Charcoal Gray

V62 Seagrass

V63 Chestnut

V64 Cabernet Red

V65 Harbor Blue

V66 Seaside Gray

Vé7 Misty Taupe

V74 Keystone*

VAD Almond

VCK Coastal Dune

VCS Fern*

VMM  Musket Brown

VSA Sandstone

Vuu New Linen
28

StyleCrest

Heritage Red

Champagne

Meadow

Artisan Clay

Twilight
Nutmeg
Topaz

Charcoal
Seagrass

Keystone
Almond

Basket Beige

New Linen

Certainleed

Light Maple

Autumn Red

Sandpiper
Suede
Spruce

Flagstone

Hearthstone

Seagrass

Mitten

Richmond Red
Brownstone
Light Maple

Hearthstone

Sahara Brown

Variform

Sandstone

Willow

Canyon

*32 roll minimum or $7.00/roll surcharge - no minimum all other colors

James Hardie

Everlast

Antique Ivory

Canvas

Flagstone

Spanish Moss
Chestnut
Cabernet Red
Harbor Blue
Seaside Gray
Misty Taupe

Royal Crane Heartland
Lighthouse Red
Brownstone Clay
Soft Maple
Driftwood
Cypress
Saddle
Meadow Green Aspen
Canyon
Everest
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Siding Starter Strips

Stock #S-STEELSSV-
Steel Starter Strip
Striated Finish
LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

250 FT./CTN.

43 LBS./CTN.

24 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-STEELSS3-

3" Steel Starter Strip
Striated Finish
LENGTH: 10’
" 25 PCS./CTN.
3-1/2 250 FT./CTN.

54 LBS./CTN.
<) 24 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-STEELSS4-
4" Steel Starter Strip
Striated Finish
LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

250 FT./CTN.

67 LBS./CTN.

24 CTN./PALLET

Stock #E-SSV-
Aluminum Universal
5 Starter Strip
_ For Aluminum and Vinyl Siding
4 T LENGTH: 10’
. 50 PCS./CTN.
2-1/ 500 FT./CTN.
e 35 LBS./CTN.
36 CTN./PALLET

NO COLOR CHOICES AVAILABLE ON STARTER STRIPS
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Designer Collection Steel Siding o, 0rs

ﬂ

Stock #S-SD4HTP-

Double 4"

Non-Insulated Siding

28 Gauge, Woodgrain Finish
LENGTH: 12'6"

1 SQS./CTN.

12 PCS./CTN.

97 LBS./CTN.

36 CTN./PALLET

ﬂ

Stock #S-SD5HTP-

Double 5"

Non-Insulated Siding

28 Gauge, Woodgrain Finish
LENGTH: 12’

1 SQS./CTN.

10 PCS./CTN.

90 LBS./CTN.

36 CTN./PALLET

ﬂ

Stock #S-SD5DLHTP-
Double 5" Dutchlap

Steel Siding

28 Gauge, Woodgrain Finish
LENGTH: 12’

1 SQS./CTN.

10 PCS./CTN.

90 LBS./CTN.

36 CTN./PALLET

8II

Stock #S-S8HTP-

8" Non-Insulated Siding

28 Gauge, Woodgrain Finish
LENGTH: 12'6"

1 SQS./CTN.

12 PCS./CTN.

96 LBS./CTN.

36 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SVTP-

12" Vertical Board

& Batten

28 Gauge, Woodgrain Finish
LENGTH: 10’

1 SQS./CTN.

10 PCS./CTN.

88 LBS./CTN.

21 CTN./PALLET

Barn Red
Brown

Carmel

Clay
Cobblestone
Cottage White
Evening Grey
Forest Green
Heather

Norwegian Wood

Pacific Blue
Sage
Sandcastle
Sea Breeze
Snowmist
Sungold

Withstands
Category 5
Hurricane winds
over 155 mph

Wind speed rating will
vary depending on
specific regional
construction methods
and codes. Please refer
to local building codes
for detailed requirements
concerning allowable
wind loads and specific
conversion tables for
actual wind speed.




Designer Collection Accessories

COLORS
Stock #S-SKID- Barn Red
10-5/8" Steel Brown
Siding Coil Carmel
EACH COIL Clay
APPROX. 700 LBS. Cobblestone
?ng’(/)é(.)LL Cottage White
1 COIL/SKID Evening Grey

Stock #S-SKIDX-
13-1/4" Steel

Siding Coil

EACH COIL APPROX. 700 LBS.
APPROX.

900'/ROLL
1 COIL/SKID

Stock #S-SE12P-
3/4" J Channel
Striated Finish
LENGTH: 12’

25 PCS./CTN.

300 FT./CTN.

45 LBS./CTN.

40 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SE18P-
1-1/8"J Channel
Striated Finish
LENGTH: 12’

25 PCS./CTN.

300 FT./CTN.

54 LBS./CTN.

40 CTN./PALLET

Forest Green

Heather

Norwegian Wood
Pacific Blue

Sage

Sandcastle
Sea Breeze
Snowmist

Sungold

Stock #S-SB20-
Backer Tab
for 1/2" Butt

200 PCS./CTN.
13 LBS./CTN.

No Color Selection

Stock #S-STNAIL-
Stainless Steel
1-1/4" Painted

1 LB. BOX

All steel and aluminum colors

Barn Red
Brown

Carmel

Clay
Cobblestone
Cottage White
Evening Grey
Forest Green

Heather
Norwegian Wood
Pacific Blue
Sage
Sandcastle

Sea Breeze
Snowmist
Sungold

32
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Designer Collection Accessories

COLORS
Stock #S-SCPB- Barn Red
Stock #S-SBS247T- Brown
///,,;//// 2 Piece Corner Post & Base Carmel
//?////? 10 PCS./CTN. Clay
'///"////7/// 48 LBS/CTN. Cobblestone
' //’// Cottage White
/;/ sone’ ,  BM'_ 258 Evening Grey

\/1 | I ‘
3/8" ™~ T
3-3/8"

Forest Green
Heather
Norwegian Wood
Pacific Blue

Sage
Sandcastle
Sea Breeze
Stock #S-SUSMP  #S-10SUSMP Snowmist
Undersill Trim Undersill Trim Sungold
Striated Finish Striated Finish
LENGTH: 12’ LENGTH: 12’
1-11/16" 13" o5 pescTn. 10 PCS./CTN.
) 300 FT./CTN. 120 FT./CTN.
44 LBS./CTN. 18 LBS./CTN.
55 CTN./PALLET 24 CTN./PALLET
Stock #S-OCP1TP #S-4SOCP1TP
1” Outside 1” Outside
Corner Post Corner Post
28 Gauge, 28 Gauge,
Woodgrain Finish Woodgrain Finish
LENGTH: 10’ LENGTH: 10’
10 PCS./CTN. 4 PCS./CTN.
100 FT./CTN. 40 FT./CTN.
71 LBS./CTN. 28 LBS./CTN.
21 CTN./PALLET 20 CTN./PALLET
ora Steel Siding COLORS
Stock #S-SD4HTK- Almond
Double 4" Barn Red
Aurora Steel Siding Cypress
28 Gauge .
Woodgrain Finish Evening Grey
LENGTH: 12'6" Forest Green
1 SQS./CTN. Grey Mist
12 PCS./CTN. .
97 LBS /OTN. Norwegian Wood

36 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SD5HTK-
Double 5"

Aurora Steel Siding
28 Gauge

Woodgrain Finish

LENGTH: 12’

1 SQS./CTN.

10 PCS./CTN.
90 LBS./CTN.
36 CTN./PALLET

Pacific Blue
Pebble
Sandcastle
Seaport Blue
Snowmist
Sungold
Walnut




Aurora Steel Siding

'

COLORS
Stock #S-SD5DLHTK- Almond
Double 5" Dutchlap Barn Red
Aurora Steel Siding Cypress

28 Gauge
Woodgrain Finish
LENGTH: 12’

1 SQS./CTN.

10 PCS./CTN.

90 LBS./CTN.

36 CTN./PALLET

6II

Stock #S-S6HTK-
6" Non-Insulated
Aurora Steel Siding
28 Gauge

Woodgrain Finish
LENGTH: 12’ 6"

1 SQS./1CTN.

16 PCS./CTN.

105 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-S7HTK

7" Non-Insulated
Aurora Siding

28 Gauge, Woodgrain Finish
LENGTH: 12'6"”

1 SQS./CTN.

14 PCS./CTN.

102 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

8II

Stock #S-S8HTK-

8" Non-Insulated
Aurora Siding

28 Gauge, Woodgrain Finish
LENGTH: 12'6"”

1 SQS./CTN.

12 PCS./CTN.

96 LBS./CTN.

36 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SVTHTK-

12" Vertical Board

& Batten Aurora Siding
28 Gauge, Woodgrain Finish
LENGTH: 10’

1 SQS./CTN.

" 10 PCS./CTN.

88 LBS./CTN.
21 CTN./PALLET

Evening Grey
Forest Green
Grey Mist
Norwegian Wood
Pacific Blue
Pebble
Sandcastle
Seaport Blue
Snowmist
Sungold
Walnut
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Aurora Siding Accessories coLors

Stock #S-SKIDK-
10-5/8” Aurora
Steel Siding Coil

EACH COIL APPROX. 700 LBS.

APPROX.
1180’/ROLL
1 COIL/SKID

Stock #S-SKIDXK-
13-1/4” Aurora
Steel Siding Coil

EACH COIL APPROX. 700 LBS.

APPROX.
900'/ROLL
1 COIL/SKID

Stock #S-SE12K-
3/4” J Channel

LENGTH: 12’
25 PCS./CTN.
300 FT./CTN.
45 LBS./CTN.
40 CTN./PALLET

p—
pamt

7/16"

Stock #S-SE18K-
1-1/8” J Channel
LENGTH: 12’

25 PCS./CTN.

300 FT./CTN.

54 LBS./CTN.

40 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SUSMK-
Undersill Trim

LENGTH: 12’
25 PCS./CTN.
300 FT./CTN.
44 LBS./CTN.
55 CTN./PALLET

Almond

Barn Red
Cypress
Evening Grey
Forest Green
Grey Mist
Norwegian Wood
Pacific Blue
Pebble
Sandcastle
Seaport Blue
Snowmist
Sungold
Walnut




Aurora Siding ACCeSsSsories coLors

Stock #S-SOCP1TK-

1” Outside
Corner Post
28 Gauge,
Woodgrain Finish
LENGTH: 10’

10 PCS./CTN.

100 FT./CTN.

71 LBS./CTN.

21 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SCPB-
Stock #S-SBS247TK-
2 Piece Corner

Post & Base
Woodgrain Finish
10 PCS./CTN.

48 LBS./CTN.

3-9/16"

\/1 | i |
3/8“ /'\ —a
3-3/8"

Almond

Barn Red
Cypress
Evening Grey
Forest Green
Grey Mist
Norwegian Wood
Pacific Blue
Pebble
Sandcastle
Seaport Blue
Snowmist
Sungold
Walnut

Woodland Steel Siding COLORS
Stock #S-SD4WV- Ash
Double 4" Cherry
Woodland Steel Siding Douglas Fir
28 Gauge i
D4 Woodgrain Finish Driftwood
LENGTH: 12'6" Mossy Oak
1 SQS./CTN. Redwood
12 PCS./CTN. )
97 LBS./CTN. Riverbank
36 CTN./PALLET River Birch
Sycamore
White Poplar

D5

S e/

Stock #S-SD5WV-
Double 5"

Woodland Steel Siding

28 Gauge
Woodgrain Finish

LENGTH: 12’

1 SQS./CTN.

10 PCS./CTN.
90 LBS./CTN.
36 CTN./PALLET

36
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Woodland Steel Siding

COLORS
Stock #S-SD5DLWV- Ash
Double 5" Dutchlap Cherry
Woodland Steel Siding Douglas Fir
28 Gauge .
Woodgrain Finish Driftwood
LENGTH: 12’ Mossy Oak
1 SQS./CTN. Redwood
10 PCS./CTN. :
90 LBS./CTN. Riverbank
36 CTN./PALLET River Birch
Sycamore
White Poplar

Stock #S-S6HWV-

6" Non-Insulated
Woodland Steel Siding
28 Gauge

Woodgrain Finish

LENGTH: 12’ 6"

1 SQS./1CTN.

16 PCS./CTN.

105 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-S8HWV-

8" Non-Insulated
Woodland Siding

28 Gauge, Woodgrain Finish
LENGTH: 12'6”

1 SQS./CTN.

12 PCS./CTN.

96 LBS./CTN.

36 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SVTHWV-
12" Vertical Board

& Batten Woodland Siding

28 Gauge, Woodgrain Finish
LENGTH: 10’
1 SQS./CTN.

" 10 PCS./CTN.

88 LBS./CTN.
21 CTN./PALLET




Woodland Siding Accessories

COLORS
Stock #S-SKIDWV- Ash
10-5/8” Woodland Cherry
Steel Siding Coil Douglas Fir
5N EACH COIL APPROX. 700 LBS. Driftwood
10% oo,
1 COIL/SKID Redwood
Riverbank
River Birch
Sycamore
White Poplar

Stock #S-SKIDXWV-
13-1/4” Woodland
Steel Siding Coil

EACH COIL APPROX. 700 LBS.
APPROX.

900'/ROLL
1 COIL/SKID

Stock #S-SE12WV-
3/4” J Channel

LENGTH: 12’
25 PCS./CTN.
300 FT./CTN.
45 LBS./CTN.
40 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SE18WV-
1-1/8” J Channel
LENGTH: 12’

25 PCS./CTN.

300 FT./CTN.

54 LBS./CTN.

7/116" 40 CTN./PALLET

pamt

Stock #S-SUSMWYV-
Undersill Trim

LENGTH: 12’
25 PCS./CTN.
300 FT./CTN.
44 LBS./CTN.
55 CTN./PALLET
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Woodland Siding Accessories

Stock #S-SOCP1TWV-

1” Outside
Corner Post
28 Gauge,
Woodgrain Finish
LENGTH: 10’

10 PCS./CTN.

100 FT./CTN.

71 LBS./CTN.

21 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SCPB-

Stock #S5-SBS247WV-

2 Piece Corner
Post & Base
Woodgrain Finish
10 PCS./CTN.

48 LBS./CTN.

3one 34

COLORS

Ash

Cherry
Douglas Fir
Driftwood
Mossy Oak
Redwood
Riverbank
River Birch
Sycamore
White Poplar

w ‘
3/8“ /'\ —a
3-3/8"

Seneca Steel Siding

COLORS

Stock #S-SD4SV- Aspen
Double 4" Blue Ridge
Seneca Steel Siding Gray Ash
28 Gauge Manp!
Woodgrain Finish aple

D4 LENGTH: 12'6” Rustic Brown
1 SQS./CTN. Willow
12 PCS./CTN.
97 LBS./CTN.

D5

36 CTN./PALLET

o

o et/

Stock #S-SD5SV-
Double 5"

Seneca Steel Siding
28 Gauge

Woodgrain Finish
LENGTH: 12’

1 SQS./CTN.

10 PCS./CTN.

90 LBS./CTN.

36 CTN./PALLET

Seneca Variegated
Steel Siding

Packed with cutting edge
technology Seneca Steel
Siding is the ultimate
variegated steel siding
offered in the market.

¢ Kynar® Finish for
ultimate UV protection
against crack & fade

¢ Enhanced Kynar® top
coat for extreme scratch
resistance

e Solar Reflective Pigments




Seneca Steel Siding

COLORS
Stock #S-SD5DLSV- Aspen
Double 5" Dutchlap Blue Ridge
Seneca Steel Siding Gray Ash
28 Gauge Manpl
Woodgrain Finish aple

Rustic Brown
LENGTH: 12’ Willow
1 SQS./CTN. !
10 PCS./CTN.
90 LBS./CTN.

36 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-S8HSV-

8" Non-Insulated
Seneca Siding

28 Gauge, Woodgrain Finish
LENGTH: 12’6

1 SQS./CTN.

12 PCS./CTN.

96 LBS./CTN.

36 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SVTHSV-

12" Vertical Board

& Batten Seneca Siding
28 Gauge, Woodgrain Finish
LENGTH: 10’

1 SQS./CTN.

" 10 PCS./CTN.

88 LBS./CTN.
21 CTN./PALLET

Seneca Variegated
Steel Siding

Packed with cutting edge
technology Seneca Steel
Siding is the ultimate
variegated steel siding
offered in the market.

* Kynar® Finish for
ultimate UV protection
against crack & fade

¢ Enhanced Kynar® top
coat for extreme scratch
resistance

e Solar Reflective Pigments

Accessories

13%

Stock #S-SKIDXSV-
13-1/4" Seneca

Steel Siding Coil

EACH COIL APPROX. 700 LBS.
APPROX.

900’/ROLL
1 COIL/SKID

COLORS

Stock #S-SKIDSV- Aspen
10-5/8" Seneca Blue Ridge
Steel Siding Coil Gray Ash
EACH COIL APPROX. 700 LBS. Maple

5l APPROX. Rustic Brown

1 /8 1180’/ROLL .

1 COIL/SKID Willow
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Seneca Siding Accessories <o ors

Stock #S-SE12SV- Aspen

3/4" J Channel Blue Ridge
LENGTH: 12’ Gray Ash
cepesienn

45 LBS./CTN. Rustic Brown
40 CTN./PALLET Willow

Stock #S-SE18SV-
1-1/8" J Channel
LENGTH: 12’

25 PCS./CTN.

300 FT./CTN.

54 LBS./CTN.

40 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SUSMSV-
Undersill Trim
LENGTH: 12’

25 PCS./CTN.

300 FT./CTN.

44 |LBS./CTN.

55 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SOCP1SV-
1” Outside

Corner Post

28 Gauge,

Woodgrain Finish
LENGTH: 10’

10 PCS./CTN.

100 FT./CTN.

71 LBS./CTN.

21 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SCPB-
Stock #S-SBS247SV-
2 Piece Corner

Post & Base
Woodgrain Finish

10 PCS./CTN.

48 LBS./CTN.

3-9/16" ‘ 3/4"  2-5/8"

| |
3/ UGS 2
3-3/8"




Aluminum Siding

COLORS

et/

Stock #J-8HS019

8” Non-Insulated Siding
.019” Gauge, Smooth Finish
LENGTH: 12'6"

2 SQS./CTN.

12 PCS./CTN.

64 LBS./CTN.

24 CTN./PALLET

+ g
o 1/

Stock #J-8HT

8” Non-Insulated Siding
.019” Gauge

Woodgrain Finish

LENGTH: 126"

2 SQS./CTN.

24 PCS./CTN.

64 LBS./CTN.

24 CTN./PALLET

Snowmist

Aluminum Siding ACCessorieS coLors

2-1/2"

3/ i

Ki

Stock #E-E12
3/4” J Channel
LENGTH: 12’

25 PCS./CTN.

300 FT./CTN.

16 LBS./CTN.

36 CTN./PALLET

Stock #E-E18-

1-1/8" J Channel
LENGTH: 12’

25 PCS./CTN.

300 FT./CTN.

21 LBS./CTN.

36 CTN./PALLET

Stock #E-OCP1T
1” Qutside
Corner Post
Woodgrain Finish
LENGTH: 10’

10 PCS./CTN.

100 FT./CTN.

24 LBS./CTN.

Snowmist
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Aluminum Siding Accessories

COLORS

Stock #E-OCP1
1” Outside
Corner Post
Smooth Finish
LENGTH: 10’

10 PCS./CTN.

100 FT./CTN.

24 LBS./CTN.

Stock #E-USM-
Undersill Molding
LENGTH: 12’

25 PCS./CTN.

300 FT./CTN.

18 LBS./CTN.

40 CTN./PALLET

Stock #E-IC-

Individual Outside Corner
Smooth Finish

Stock E-ICT-

Woodgrain Finish

100 PCS./CTN.

8 LBS./CTN.

40 CTN./PALLET

Snowmist

COLORS

Stock #S-S27X96LATH
2.5# Metal Lath

Flat Galv.

LENGTH: 27" X 96"

2500 LBS./PALLET

500 PCS./PALLET

Must order in full pallet
quantities only

Galvanized




Bl Rollex

Roofing
Accessories

Notes:



Overhanging Drip Edge

COLORS

12

1!

3II

1II

— 2-3/4"—|

_:‘-"., 1/2'fel T
2 HGE
g 14"

g

20 CTN./PALLET

£ Stock #D-ODE- ALL GENERAL
3 Overhanging Drip COLORS
c Edge 1-3/4"
i .019" Gauge
E LENGTH: 12’
3 25 PCS./CTN.
> 300 FT./CTN.
g 37 LBS./CTN.
42 CTN./PALLET
E Stock #D-ODET4410-, Almond Norwegian Wood
5 #D-ODET4412- Bronze Sandcastle
c / Tensile 44 Overhanging Brown Snowmist
8 Drip Edge Clay
£ .016" Gauge Heather
= D-ODET4410 D-ODET4412
E LENGTH: 10’ LENGTH: 12’
50 PCS./CTN. 25 PCS./CTN.
500 FT./CTN. 300 FT./CTN.
" 56 LBS./CTN. 34 LBS./CTN.
[«— 2-3/4"— 42 CTN./PALLET | 42 CTN./PALLET
—J
BRI
1-3/4" Stock #S-SRDE- Barn Red Forest Green
i Bronze Heather
=\ | Steel Overhanging Brown Moch
) p tdge Carmel Norwegian Wood
Acrylic Finish Clay Pacific Blue
LENGTH: 10’ Cobblestone Sage
ggopg?//glm Cottage White  Sandcastle
: : Evening Grey Snowmist
;g é?ﬁlﬂﬁg Evergreen Sungold
Stock #S-SRDE1.5- Barn Red Forest Green
Steel Overhanging Bronze Heather
Drip Edge 1-1/2" Brown Norwegian Wood
Acrylic Finish Carmel Pacific Blue
Clay Sage
2
L,?N(éf,j‘:gfo, Cobblestone Sandcastle
25 PCS./CTN. Cottage White  Snowmist
250 FT./CTN. Evening Grey Sungold
60 LBS./CTN.

Stock #D-ODE112-

ALL GENERAL

Overhanging Drip COLORS

Edge 1-1/2"

.019" Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

50 PCS./CTN.

55 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #1.50DET4412- Almond Norwegian Wood
.016" Gauge Bronze Sandcastle
LENGTH: 12’ Brown Snowmist
25 PCS./CTN. Cla

30 LBS./CTN. y

20 CTN./PALLET Heather

ALL GENERAL COLORS: Almond, Antique Almond, Black, Brandywine, Bright White/280, Bronze, Brown,
Canvas, Clay, Cobblestone, Cornsilk, Cottage White, Evening Grey, Evergreen, Fieldstone, Forest Green, Heather,
Mocha, Musket, Norwegian Wood, Sandcastle, Shell, Snowmist, Stone, Summer Suede, Sungold
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Steel Roof Edge

COLORS

Stock #S-SRDETA3-
3" Steel Style A Roof
Edge

28 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

41 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SBRDETA3-
3" Steel Builders
Style A Roof Edge

30 Gauge
LENGTH: 10’
25 PCS./CTN.
34 LBS./CTN.
20 CTN./PALLET

&

N

Stock #S-SRDETA4-
4" Steel Style A
Roof Edge

28 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

56 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

3-5/8"

Stock #S-SRDETAS5-
5" Steel Style A
Roof Edge

28 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

69 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

@

i,

—1 —5/8"—.
&,

Stock #S-SRDETAG-
6" Steel Style A
Roof Edge

28 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

88 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SBRDETAG-

6" Steel Builders Style A
Roof Edge

30 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

70 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Black

Bright White/280
Bronze

Brown

Clay

Forest Green
Galvanized
Snowmist




Steel Roof Edge

COLORS

Stock #S-SBRDETAS8-
4" x 4" Steel Builders
Style A Roof Edge

30 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

10 PCS./CTN.

37 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SBRDETA12-
6" x 6" Steel Builders
Style A Roof Edge

30 Gauge
LENGTH: 10’
10 PCS./CTN.
55 LBS./CTN.
20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SRDETB3-
3" Steel Style B
Roof Edge

28 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

44 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SRDETC5-
5" Steel Style C
Roof Edge

28 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

72 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

% ‘* 2—3/8';‘

I u
b s

L7~
\\\V

Stock #S-SRDETD4.5-
4-1/2" Steel Style D
Roof Edge

28 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

59 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Black

Bright White/280
Bronze

Brown

Clay

Forest Green
Galvanized
Snowmist
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Steel Roof Edge

COLORS
Stock #S-SBRDETD4.5- Black
4-1/2" Steel Builders Bright White/280
Style D Roof Edge Bronze
30 Gauge
LENGTH: 10’ Brown
25 PCS./CTN. Clay
‘*2—3/8'4‘ 47 LBS./CTN. Forest Green
20 CTN./PALLET )
e Galvanized
11 Snowmist

Stock #S-SRDETD5-
5" Steel Style D
Roof Edge

28 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

72 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SBRDETD5-
5" Steel Builders Style
D Roof Edge

30 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

58 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

3-1/2"

Stock #S-SRDETD5.5-
5-1/2" Steel Style D
Roof Edge

28 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

75 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

2T
1[,, l-7/8"
——
H ) ﬁ
N

Stock #S-SRDETD6-
6" Steel Style D
Roof Edge

28 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

89 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

a7



Steel Builders Roof Edge covLors

i 5-7/8"

Stock #S-SRDETD8-
8" Steel Style D
Roof Edge

28 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

20 PCS./CTN.

90 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SRDETE4.5-

4-1/2" Steel
Eaves Drip
28 Gauge
LENGTH: 10’
25 PCS./CTN.
63 LBS./CTN.
20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SRDETHS3-
3" Steel Style H
Roof Edge

28 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

63 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SBRDETL5.5-

5-1/2" Steel Style D

Long Drop Roof Edge

30 Gauge
LENGTH: 10’
25 PCS./CTN.
63 LBS./CTN.
20 CTN./PALLET

Black

Bright White/280
Bronze

Brown

Clay

Forest Green
Galvanized
Snowmist
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Steel Roof Edge COLORS

Stock #S-SRDETSR4.5- Black

4-1/2" Steel Style D Bright White/280

Long Drop Roof Edge Bronze

28 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’ Brown

25 PCS./CTN. Clay

59 LBS./CTN. Forest Green

20 CTN./PALLET .
Galvanized
Snowmist

Stock #S-SBRDETSR4.5-
4-1/2" Steel Builders Style D
Long Drop Roof Edge

30 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

48 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SBRDETG6-
4" x 2" Steel Builders
Style G Roof Edge

30 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

63 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SBRDETLL6-
6" Steel Builders

Style LL Roof Edge

30 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

81 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SBRDETSR5-
5" Steel Builders Style
SR Roof Edge

30 Gauge
LENGTH: 10’
25 PCS./CTN.
53 LBS./CTN.
20 CTN./PALLET




Roofing Accessories

COLORS
Stock #K-BS242- Almond Fieldstone
Shingle Lifter Black Forest Green
Overhanging Brandywine Heather
Drip Edge 2-1/2" Bright White/280 Mocha
.019" Gauge Bronze Musket
LENGTH: 12’ Brown Norwegian Wood
ggopg'?.'//g;xf Canvas Sandcastle
54 LBS./CTN. Clay Shell
24 CTN./PALLET Cobblestone Snowmist
Cornsilk Stone
Cottage White Summer Suede
Evening Grey Sungold

Evergreen

Stock #D-GA-
Gutter Apron
.019" Gauge
LENGTH: 10’

50 PCS./CTN.

500 FT./CTN.

50 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

ALL GENERAL

COLORS

Stock #S-SGA-
Steel Gutter Apron
30 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

71 LBS./CTN.

30 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SGAH-
Steel Gutter Apron
28 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

75 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Bronze
Brown
Galvanized
Snowmist

Stock #E-5X7AFS-
5" X 7" Aluminum

Flat Shingle
500 PCS./CTN.
21 LBS./CTN.

Bronze
Brown
Mill
Snowmist

Stock #S-S5X7GFS
5" X 7" Galvanized
Flat Shingle

26 Gauge

100 PCS./CTN.

17 LBS./CTN.

45 CTN./PALLET

Galvanized

ALL GENERAL COLORS: Almond, Antique Almond, Black, Brandywine, Bright White/280, Bronze, Brown,
Canvas, Clay, Cobblestone, Cornsilk, Cottage White, Evening Grey, Evergreen, Fieldstone, Forest Green, Heather,
Mocha, Musket, Norwegian Wood, Sandcastle, Shell, Snowmist, Stone, Summer Suede, Sungold
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Roofing Accessories

COLORS
£ Stock #E-8X8AFS- Bronze
g 8" X 8" Aluminum Brown
T Flat Shingle Mill
£ 500 PCS./CTN. _
3 37 LBS./CTN. Snowmist
g
Stock #S-S8X8GFS Galvanized
8" X 8" Galvanized
Flat Shingle
26 Gauge
100 PCS./CTN.
22 LBS./CTN.
45 CTN./PALLET
E Stock #E-6X12AFS- Bronze
3 6" X 12'_' Aluminum Brown
c Flat Shingle Mill
r- 500 PCS./CTN.
E 42 LBS./CTN. Snowmist
E 80 CTN./PALLET
g
Stock #S-S6X12GFS Galvanized
6" X 12" Galvanized
Flat Shingle- Painted
26 Gauge
100 PCS./CTN.
35 LBS./CTN.
45 CTN./PALLET
E Stock #E-2.5X2.5X7ASF- Bronze
3 2.5"X2.5"X 7" Brown
S Aluminum Mill
E Step Flashing )
500 PCS./CTN. Snowmist
E 20.5 LBS./CTN.
2 5" g
X
25"
' Stock #S-S2.5X2.5X7GSF Galvanized

25"X2.5"X7"
Galvanized
Step Flashing
26 Gauge

100 PCS./CTN.

10 LBS./CTN.

45 CTN./PALLET




Roofing Accessories

COLORS

£
3
£
£
=
g

Z

Stock #E-4X4X8ASF-
4II X 4ll X 8II
Aluminum

Step Flashing
500 PCS./CTN.
38 LBS./CTN.

Bronze
Brown
Mill
Snowmist

Stock #S-S4X4X8GSF
4II X 4II X 8II
Galvanized

Step Flashing

26 Gauge

100 PCS./CTN.

18 LBS./CTN.

45 CTN./PALLET

S L/
4-3/4"

Stock #S-SRSS6-
6" Steel

Roof Starter
LENGTH: 6"

10 PCS./CTN.

66 LBS./CTN.

24 CTN./PALLET

Galvanized

Roll Valley

COLORS

Stock #S-S4x50RV
4" x 50’

Steel Roll Valley
28 Gauge

9 LBS./CTN.
100 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-S4x25RV
4" x 25’

Steel Roll Valley
28 Gauge

4.5 LBS./CTN.
100 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-S6x50RV
6" x 50’

Steel Roll Valley
28 Gauge

13 LBS./CTN.
100 CTN./PALLET

Galvanized
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Roll Valley

COLORS

10"

Stock #S-S6x25RV
6" x 25’

Steel Roll Valley
28 Gauge

6.5 LBS./CTN.
100 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-S8x50RV
8" x 50’

Steel Roll Valley
28 Gauge

18 LBS./CTN.
100 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-S8x25RV
8" x 25’

Steel Roll Valley
28 Gauge

8.8 LBS./CTN.
100 CTN./PALLET

Galvanized

Aluminum

€
S
£
£
3
g

Stock #S-S10X50RV
10" x 50’

Steel Roll Valley

28 Gauge

22 LBS./CTN.

75 CTN./PALLET

Galvanized

Stock #F-10X50RV
10" x 50’ Aluminum
Roll Valley

.012 Gauge

7 LBS./CTN.

75 CTN./PALLET

Mill

Stock #S-S10X25RV
10" x 25’

Steel Roll Valley

28 Gauge

11 LBS./CTN.

75 CTN./PALLET

Galvanized

Stock #F-10X25RV
10" x 25’ Aluminum
Roll Valley

.012 Gauge

4 LBS./CTN.

75 CTN./PALLET

Mill




Roll Valley

COLORS

12'

14

16"

Stock #S-S12X50RV
12" x 50’

Steel Roll Valley

28 Gauge

25 LBS./CTN.

100 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-S12X25RV
12" x 25’

Steel Roll Valley

28 Gauge

12.75 LBS./CTN.

100 CTN./PALLET

Aluminum

€
S
£
€
3
g

Stock #S-S14X50RV
14" x 50’

Steel Roll Valley

28 Gauge

30 LBS./CTN.

50 CTN./PALLET

Galvanized

Stock #F-14X50RV
14" x 50’ Aluminum
Roll Valley

.012 Gauge

10 LBS./CTN.

50 CTN./PALLET

Mill

Stock #S-S14X25RV
14" x 25’

Steel Roll Valley

28 Gauge

16 LBS./CTN.

50 CTN./PALLET

Galvanized

Stock #F-14X25RV
14" x 25’ Aluminum
Roll Valley

.012 Gauge

5 LBS./CTN.

50 CTN./PALLET

Mill

Stock #S-S16X50RV
16" x 50’

Steel Roll Valley

28 Gauge

33.5 LBS./CTN.

75 CTN./PALLET

Galvanized
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Roll Valley

COLORS

16"

18"

20"

Stock #S-S16X25RV
16" x 25’

Steel Roll Valley

28 Gauge

16.9 LBS./CTN.

75 CTN./PALLET

Galvanized

Aluminum

€
S
£
€
3
g

Stock #S-S18X50RV
18" x 50’

Steel Roll Valley

28 Gauge

40 LBS./CTN.

50 CTN./PALLET

Galvanized

Stock #F-18X50RV
18" x 50’ Aluminum
Roll Valley

.012 Gauge

13 LBS./CTN.

50 CTN./PALLET

Mill

Stock #S-S18X25RV
18" x 25’

Steel Roll Valley

28 Gauge

20 LBS./CTN.

50 CTN./PALLET

Galvanized

Stock #F-18X25RV
18" x 25’ Aluminum
Roll Valley

.012 Gauge

7 LBS./CTN.

50 CTN./PALLET

Mill

Stock #S-S20X50RV
20" x 50’

Steel Roll Valley

28 Gauge

44 LBS./CTN.

25 CTN./PALLET

Galvanized




Roll Valley

COLORS

20"

24"

€
5
£
€
3
g

Aluminum

Stock #S-SB20X50RV
20" x 50’ Builders
Steel Roll Valley

30 Gauge

37 LBS./CTN.

25 CTN./PALLET

Galvanized

Stock #F-20X50RV
20" x 50’ Aluminum
Roll Valley

.012 Gauge

14 LBS./CTN.

25 CTN./PALLET

Mill

Stock #S-S20X25RV
20" x 25’

Steel Roll Valley

28 Gauge

22 LBS./CTN.

25 CTN./PALLET

Galvanized

Stock #F-20X25RV
20" x 25’ Aluminum
Roll Valley

.012 Gauge

8 LBS./CTN.

25 CTN./PALLET

Mill

Aluminum

€
5
£
€
3
g

Stock #S-S24X50RV
24" x 50’

Steel Roll Valley

28 Gauge

53 LBS./CTN.

25 CTN./PALLET

Galvanized

Stock #S-SB24X50RV
24" x 50’ Builders
Steel Roll Valley

30 Gauge

44 LBS./CTN.

25 CTN./PALLET

Galvanized

Stock #F-24X50RV
24" x 50’ Aluminum
Roll Valley

.012 Gauge

17 LBS./CTN.

25 CTN./PALLET

Mill

Stock #S-S24X25RV
24" x 25’

Steel Roll Valley

28 Gauge

27 LBS./CTN.

25 CTN./PALLET

Galvanized

Stock #F-24X25RV
24" x 25’ Aluminum
Roll Valley

.012 Gauge

9 LBS./CTN.

25 CTN./PALLET

Mill
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Roll Valley

COLORS

Stock #S-S28x50RV Galvanized
28" x 50’

N—— Steel Roll Valley
28 Gauge
59 LBS./CTN.
25 CTN./PALLET

28"

N—"

N~

) Stock #S-S30x50RV
30" x 50’
Steel Roll Valley

N

~ 28 Gauge
63 LBS./CTN.
25 CTN./PALLET

30"

tﬂ/

N~

G—) Stock #S-S36x50RV
36" x 50’

N— Steel Roll Valley

36"

28 Gauge

75 LBS./CTN.
25 CTN./PALLET




Steel W Valley

14"

COLORS
Stock #S-S14X10WV- Black
1S4" X|1V?I’V ’ Bronze
tee alley
30 Gauge Brown .
351 LBS. FOR GALV/CTN. Galvanized
370 LBS. FOR PAINTED/CTN. Snowmist

50 PCS./PALLET

Stock #S-S14X10WVH-
14" x 10’

Heavy Gauge

Steel W Valley

28 Gauge

420 LBS. FOR GALV/CTN.

442 LBS. FOR PAINTED/CTN.
50 PCS./PALLET

18’

20"

Stock #S-S18X10WV-
18" x 10’

Steel W Valley

30 Gauge

439 LBS. FOR GALV/CTN.
463 LBS. FOR PAINTED/CTN.
50 PCS./PALLET

Stock #S-S18X10WVH-
18" x 10’

Heavy Gauge

Steel W Valley

28 Gauge

525 LBS. FOR GALV/CTN.

555 LBS. FOR PAINTED/CTN.
50 PCS./PALLET

1/4"
A

W\
£ 8-7/8"
\

Stock #S-S20X10WV-
20" x 10’

Steel W Valley

30 Gauge

483 LBS. FOR GALV/CTN.
509 LBS. FOR PAINTED/CTN.
50 PCS./PALLET

Stock #S-S20X10WVH-
20" x 10’

Heavy Gauge

Steel W Valley

28 Gauge

580 LBS. FOR GALV/CTN.

612 LBS. FOR PAINTED/CTN.
50 PCS./PALLET
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Steel W Valley & Ridge Cap

22'

24"

14

20"

9-7/8"

COLORS
Stock #S-S22X10WV- Black
gz" XI :/S’V I Bronze
tee alley
30 Gauge Brown .
526 LBS. FOR GALV/CTN. Galvanized
555 LBS. FOR PAINTED/CTN. Snowmist

50 PCS./PALLET

Stock #S-S22X10WVH-
22" x 10’

Heavy Gauge

Steel W Valley

28 Gauge

633 LBS. FOR GALV/CTN.

669 LBS. FOR PAINTED/CTN.
50 PCS./PALLET

\
Y
\

A

Stock #S-S24X10WV-
24" x 10’

Steel W Valley

30 Gauge

570 LBS. FOR GALV/CTN.
602 LBS. FOR PAINTED/CTN.
50 PCS./PALLET

Stock #S-S24X10WVH*-
24" x 10’

Heavy Gauge

Steel W Valley

28 Gauge

686 LBS. FOR GALV/CTN.

725 LBS. FOR PAINTED/CTN.
50 PCS./PALLET

*Also available in Forest Green

143

4"Q§

Stock #S-S14X10RC-
14" Steel Ridge
Cap w/hems
LENGTH: 10’

50 PCS./CTN.

386 LBS./CTN.

Stock #S-S14X10.5RC-
14" Steel Ridge

Cap w/hems

LENGTH: 10’6”

50 PCS./CTN.

405 LBS./CTN.

Stock #S5-S20X10.5RC-
20" Steel Ridge

Cap w/hems

LENGTH: 10'6"

50 PCS./CTN.

552 LBS./CTN.

Black

Bright White/280
Bronze

Brown

Clay

Forest Green
Galvanized
Snowmist




Bl Rollex
—lashing

Notes:



Steel J Channel & Flashing  coLors

Stock #S-S1X1.5SFC- Black
1-1/2" Steel Door Bright White/280
Edge Cover Bronze
3-1/2" 28 Gauge Brown

LENGTH: 10’ cl

T 25PCS./CTN. ay

1 83 LBS./CTN. Forest Green

*pwzui 20 CTN./PALLET Galvanized
Snowmist

Stock #S-SDF15/8-
1-5/8" Steel

Deck Flashing

28 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

60 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SADF15/8-
1-5/8" Steel Angled
Deck Flashing

28 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

76 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SDF11/2-
1-1/2" Steel

Deck Flashing

28 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

62 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SDF- Snowmist

Steel Deck

Flashing

LENGTH: 10’

12 PCS./CTN.

144 FT./CTN.

35 LBS./CTN.

Stock #S-S.75X.875HFC Black

7/8" Steel Brlght White/280
T Framing Closure Bronze

T 30 Gauge Brown

8 ). LENGTH: 10’ Clay

25 PCS./CTN.

47 LBS./CTN. Forest Qreen
L L 20 CTN./PALLET Galvanized

Snowmist
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Steel Flashing

[
3/4"

COLORS
Stock #S-S3/4JLL- Black
3/4" Steel Long Leg Bright White/280
J Channel Bronze
_ 28 Gauge Brown
LENGTH: 10’ Clay
2.1/2" 25 PCS./CTN. Forest Green
?.. 50 LBS./CTN. Galvanized
20 CTN./PALLET Snowmist

E Q [y

Stock #S-S1X1.25SFC-
1-1/4" Steel J Channel
28 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

69 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

J
L !
i
[y

Stock #S-S1X.75HFC-
3/4" Steel

Framing Closure

30 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

62 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-S.5X.5HFC-
11/4" Steel J Trim

30 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

50 PCS./CTN.

69 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-S2X5/8HFC-
2" x 5/8" Steel J Trim
30 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

20 PCS./CTN.

65 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-S2X7/8HFC-
2" x 7/8" Steel J Trim
30 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

20 PCS./CTN.

68 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET




Steel Flashing

COLORS

Stock #S-SHFT-
4" Steel Fascia

Black
Bright White/280

Trim Bronze
LENGTH: 10’
10 PCS./CTN. Brown
50 LBS./CTN. Clay
20 CTN./PALLET Forest Green
Snowmist
Stock #S-S7/16Z- Bronze
7/16" Z Flashing Brown
LENGTH: 10’ Galvanized
T 25 PCS./CTN. alvanize
_—Fs 25 LBS./CTN. Snowmist
1-1/2" 36 CTN./PALLET
-MIN-
7/16"|-
- P
1/4"
A
Stock #S-SDORMF10- Black

Steel Dormer
Flashing
LENGTH: 10’

10 PCS./CTN.

63 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SREGLET-
Reglet

Flashing

LENGTH:10’

10 PCS./CTN.

35 LBS./CTN.

Stock #S-SSWF-
Steel Sidewall
Flashing

LENGTH: 10’

20 PCS./CTN.

77 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Bright White/280
Bronze

Brown

Clay

Forest Green
Galvanized
Snowmist
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Steel Trim & Flashing

COLORS

Stock #S-SEWF10-
Steel Endwall Flashing
LENGTH: 10’

10 PCS./CTN.

65 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SRG-
Steel Rat Guard
LENGTH: 10’

20 PCS./CTN.

44 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SK3.5HDET10-
3-1/2" Steel Door &
Post Trim with Ribs
LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

72 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

1II

Stock #S-SK5.5HDET10-

! 2-1/2" 5 1/2" Steel Door &
Y | ], | Post Trim with Ribs
(12 LENGTH: 10’
| T 5-1/2" 20 PCS./CTN.
80 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Black

Bright White/280
Bronze

Brown

Clay

Forest Green
Galvanized
Snowmist




Steel Trim oome

" Stock #S-SK7.5HDET10- Black
=l 7 1/2" Steel Door & Bright White/280
Post Trim with Ribs Bronze
a2 LENGTH: 10’
i . 20 PCS./CTN. Brown
7 l e 102 LBS./CTN Cla
2 . . y

740 20 CTN./PALLET Forest Green
Galvanized

Snowmist

Stock #S-SSQR2DTC-
2" Steel Square Door
Track Cover

LENGTH: 10’

10 PCS./CTN.

65 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SSQRDTC-
Steel Square Door
Track Cover

N LENGTH: 10’
L 10 PCS./CTN.
55 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

5
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Steel Rake & Corner Trim

COLORS

12"

14"

4-1/16"

L 46—

Stock #S-SKRRC10-
12" Steel Ribbed Rake
& Corner Trim w/hem
LENGTH: 10’

10 PCS./CTN.

67 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SKRRC12-
12" Steel Ribbed Rake
& Corner Trim w/hem
LENGTH: 12’

10 PCS./CTN.

80 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SKRRC14-
12" Steel Ribbed Rake
& Corner Trim w/hem
LENGTH: 14’

10 PCS./CTN.

93 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SKRRC16-
12" Steel Ribbed Rake
& Corner Trim w/hem
LENGTH: 16’

10 PCS./CTN.

106 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-S14SKRRC10-
14" Steel Ribbed Rake
& Corner Trim w/hem
LENGTH: 10’

10 PCS./CTN.

77 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-S14SKRRC12-
14" Steel Rake &
Corner Trim w/hem
LENGTH: 12’

10 PCS./CTN.

77 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Black

Bright White/280
Bronze

Brown

Clay

Forest Green
Galvanized
Snowmist




Steel Door Jam Trim & Closure

COLORS

Stock #S-S4HDJT104-
4" Steel Door Jamb
Trim w/hem

LENGTH: 10’4

10 PCS./CTN.

53 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-S7HDJT104-
7" Steel Door Jamb
Trim w/hem

LENGTH: 10’4

10 PCS./CTN.

73 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-S7HDJT124-
7" Steel Door Jamb
Trim w/hem

LENGTH: 12’4

10 PCS./CTN.

87 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

2

172"

[

Stock #S-S9HDJT104-
9" Steel Door Jamb
Trim w/hem

LENGTH: 10’4

10 PCS./CTN.

81 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

— 1”ﬂ

=

Stock #S-SBCDG-
Steel Bottom Closure
& Door Guide

LENGTH: 10’

10 PCS./CTN.

29 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Black

Bright White/280
Bronze

Brown

Clay

Forest Green
Galvanized
Snowmist
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Window Cap

COLORS

Stock #S-S2WC-

2" Steel Window Cap
LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

52 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-S11/2WC-

1-1/2" Steel Window Cap

LENGTH: 10’
25 PCS./CTN.
45 LBS./CTN.
36 CTN./PALLET

Aluminum

Stock #S-S13/8WC-
1-3/8" Window Cap
LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

35 LBS./CTN.

36 CTN./PALLET

Black

Bright White/280
Bronze

Brown

Clay

Forest Green
Galvanized
Snowmist

Stock #E-13/8WC-
1-3/8" Aluminum
Window Cap
LENGTH: 10’

50 PCS./CTN.

31 LBS./CTN.

36 CTN./PALLET

Stock #E-11/4WC-
1-1/4" Aluminum
Window Cap
LENGTH: 10’

50 PCS./CTN.

31 LBS./CTN.

36 CTN./PALLET

Bronze
Brown
Mill
Snowmist

Stock #S-S1WC-

1" Steel Window Cap
LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

38 LBS./CTN.

36 CTN./PALLET

Black

Bright White/280
Bronze

Brown

Clay

Forest Green
Galvanized
Snowmist




Flashing Accessories COLORS

Stock #E-DC 11/2- ALL GENERAL
Aluminum COLORS
Drip Cap
LENGTH: 10’

/ - 50 PCS./CTN.

1-1/8" 500 FT./CTN.
3 |_\¢ . 30.5LBS./CTN.
|[¢——> _{3/8

Stock #E-DC 11/8-
Aluminum

Drip Cap
LENGTH: 10’
1-1 /2-- 50 PCS./CTN.

500 FT./CTN.
\<—> 3/8" 30.5 LBS./CTN.
1-1/8"*

Stock #K-BL-

Aluminum Brickledge
and Deck Flashing
LENGTH: 10’
3-1/8" 50 PCS./CTN.
g5 DOOFT./CTN.
ﬁ 80 LBS./CTN.

Stock #S-S4X2BL- Black
4" x 2" Steel Bright White/280
Brick Ledge Bronze
LENGTH: 10’
25 PCS./CTN. Brown
68 LBS./CTN. Clay
20 CTN./PALLET Forest Green
¥ Snowmist

Stock #E-WF- Snowmist
Aluminum
Window Flashing
LENGTH: 10’
/ 1*.. 50 PCS./CTN.
500 FT./CTN.

1/4-' 30.5 LBS./CTN.

Stock #K-BS208- ALL GENERAL
Aluminum Anderson COLORS
1,2.. Brick Molding
1,2., LENGTH: 12’
1" 20 PCS./CTN.
240 FT./CTN.
1-1/8" 1 5/1 6"

) 31 LBS./CTN.
+ %2 Lt 25 CTN./PALLET

ALL GENERAL COLORS: Almond, Antique Almond, Black, Brandywine, Bright White/280, Bronze, Brown,
Canvas, Clay, Cobblestone, Cornsilk, Cottage White, Evening Grey, Evergreen, Fieldstone, Forest Green,
Heather, Mocha, Musket, Norwegian Wood, Sandcastle, Shell, Snowmist, Stone, Summer Suede, Sungold,

68



Fiber Cement Flashings

COLORS

19 LBS./CTN.

T
134 100 FT./CTN.
|

L
2 —

1]
T Stock #E-RTW-
2 Roof to Wall Flashing
.024" Gauge Aluminum
L LENGTH: 10’
10 PCS./CTN.
Y

Stock #E-DC1-
o Drip Cap

172 .019" Gauge
Aluminum
LENGTH: 10’

- i 25 PCS./CTN.
N 20 LBS./CTN.

" 250 FT./CTN.
—1— |

i — Stock #E-3/8Z-

Z Wall Flashing

. .019" Gauge Aluminum
172 LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

15 LBS./CTN.

B— — .. 250 FT./CTN.

/a

T

ALL FIBER
CEMENT COLORS

Steel Angle Flashing

Stock #S-SB2X2AF10-
2" x 2" Steel Builders
" Angle Flashing
2 I 30 Gauge
LENGTH: 10’
& 10 PCS./CTN.
’ 21 LBS./CTN.

T 2" 36 CTN./PALLET

ALL FIBER CEMENT COLORS: Arctic White, Cobble Stone, Khaki Brown,
Monterey Taupe, Navajo Beige, Sail Cloth, Woodstock Brown

69

COLORS
Stock #S-S1.5X1.5HAF10- Black
1.5" x 1.5" Steel Angle Bright White/280
Flashing w/Hems Bronze
qn 28 Gauge Brown
1 I B LENGTH: 10’ cl
1-1/2" 10 PCS./CTN. ay
L 18 LBS./CTN. Forest Green
| 1az| 36 CTN./PALLET Galvanized
Snowmist



Steel Angle Flashing

COLORS

Stock #S-S3X3HAF10- Black

3" x 3" Steel Angle* Bright White/280

Flashlng w/Hems Bronze

28 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’ Brown

10 PCS./CTN. Clay

3" 36 LBS./CTN. Forest Green

36 CTN./PALLET )
Galvanized
Snowmist

3II

S —

Stock #S-SB3X3AF10-
3" x 3" Steel Builders
Angle Flashing*

30 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

10 PCS./CTN.

29 LBS./CTN.

36 CTN./PALLET

|

B

Stock #S-SB3X5AF10-
3" x 5" Steel Builders
Angle Flashing*

30 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

10 PCS./CTN.

37 LBS./CTN.

36 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-S4X4HAF10-
4" x 4" Steel Angle
Flashing w/Hems*
28 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

10 PCS./CTN.

47 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SB4X4AF10-
4" x 4" Steel Builders
Angle Flashing*

30 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

10 PCS./CTN.

37 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

*Angle flashing is painted on inside
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Steel Angle Flashing

COLORS

Stock #S-S4X6HAF10-
4" x 6" Steel Angle
Flashing w/Hems

Black
Bright White/280
Bronze

28 Gauge
LENGTH: 10’ Brown
4" 10 PCS./CTN. Clay
58 LBS./CTN. Forest Green
20 CTN./PALLET )
Galvanized
Snowmist
=
Stock #S-S5X5HAF-
5" x 5" Steel
Angle Flashing
n 28 Gauge
5 LENGTH: 10’
25 PCS./CTN.
58 LBS./CTN.
20 CTN./PALLET
=
Steel Double Angle Trim COLORS
Stock #S-S1X3/4HDAT- Black

1" x 3/4" Steel Double
Angle Trim w/Hem
28 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

34 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-S1X1HDAT-
1" x 1" Steel Double
Angle Trim w/Hem
28 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

38 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Bright White/280
Bronze

Brown

Clay

Forest Green
Galvanized
Snowmist



Steel Double Angle Trim

COLORS

Stock #S-S1.5X.75HDATL-
1-1/2" x 3/4" Steel

Double Angle Long

Leg Trim w/Hem

28 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

53 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-S1.5X.1.5HDATL-
1-1/2" x 1 1/2" Steel
Double Angle Long

Leg Trim w/Hem

28 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

64 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Black

Bright White/280
Bronze

Brown

Clay

Forest Green
Galvanized
Snowmist

Steel Base Flashing

COLORS

1/2

3/ n

T
1-172"

1 e

/4"

Stock #S-S1/2Z-
1/2" Steel Base
Flashing

28 Gauge
LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

31 LBS./CTN.

36 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-S3/8Z-
3/8" Steel Base
Flashing

28 Gauge
LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

24 LBS./CTN.

36 CTN./PALLET

b
L ‘I1/4"

Stock #S-S5/8Z-
5/8" Steel Base
Flashing

28 Gauge
LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

33 LBS./CTN.

36 CTN./PALLET

T
1-1/2" 3/4"‘
L T 1/4"

Stock #S-S3/4Z-
3/4" Steel Base
Flashing

28 Gauge
LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

34 LBS./CTN.

36 CTN./PALLET

Black

Bright White/280
Bronze

Brown

Clay

Forest Green
Galvanized
Snowmist
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Steel Base Flashing

COLORS

1%

1%

Stock #S-S7/8Z-
7/8" Steel Base

Black
Bright White/280

Flashing Bronze
28 Gauge
~ LENGTH: 10’ Brown
| 25 PCS./CTN. Clay
1]6 L 36 LBS./CTN. Forest Green
14 36 CTN./PALLET Galvanized
Snowmist
Stock #S-S1SBF- Bronze
1" Steel Base Flashing Brown
LENGTH: 10’ .
25 PCS./CTN. Galvanized
33 LBS./CTN. Snowmist
/ T 24 CTN./PALLET
1-1/2"
i +
—_1/4
10F
Stock #S-S11/2Z- Black

1-1/2" Steel Base
Flashing

LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

45 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-S11/4Z-
1-1/4" Steel Base
Flashing

LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

41 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-S13/4Z-
1-3/4" Steel Base
Flashing

LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

48 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

1-1/2"

il ——

T1/4"

Stock #S-S2Z-
2" Steel Base
Flashing
LENGTH: 10’

25 PCS./CTN.

48 LBS./CTN.

20 CTN./PALLET

Bright White/280
Bronze

Brown

Clay

Forest Green
Galvanized
Snowmist




Bl Rollex
Rainware

Notes:



luminum Rainware

COLORS
Stock #G-DS- ALL GENERAL
2" x 3" Downspout COLORS
.019 Gauge
LENGTH: 10’
10 PCS./CTN.
28 LBS./CTN.

21 CTN./PALLET

Stock #G-4DS-

3" x 4" Downspout
.019 Gauge

LENGTH: 10’

10 PCS./CTN.

30 LBS./CTN.

15 CTN./PALLET

Stock #G-4DS024-
3" x 4" Downspout
.024 Gauge
LENGTH: 10’
10 PCS./CTN.
34 LBS./CTN.

Stock #G-A75-, G-B75-
2" x 3" Elbow

75°

Style A& B

30 PCS./CTN.

8 LBS./CTN.

24 CTN./PALLET

A
e
/
O E %/4

Stock #G-4A75-, G-4B75-
3" x 4" Elbow

75

Style A & B

20 PCS./CTN.

10 LBS./CTN.

18 CTN./PALLET

ALL GENERAL COLORS: Almond, Antique Almond, Black, Brandywine, Bright White/280, Bronze, Brown,
Canvas, Clay, Cobblestone, Cornsilk, Cottage White, Evening Grey, Evergreen, Fieldstone, Forest Green, Heather,
Mocha, Musket, Norwegian Wood, Sandcastle, Shell, Snowmist, Stone, Summer Suede, Sungold
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luminuMm Rainware Accessories

COLORS

Stock #H-CAPR-,
H-CAPL-

5" End Cap Right
5" End Cap Left

50 PCS./CTN.
3 LBS./CTN.

Stock #H-CAPRG6G-,
H-CAPLG-

6" End Cap Right
6" End Cap Left

Almond
Antique Almond
Black
Brandywine

Bright White/280

Bronze
Brown
Canvas

Clay
Cobblestone
Cornsilk

A

50 PCS./CTN. Cottage White
3.5 LBS./CTN. Evening Grey
Evergreen
Fieldstone
Forest Green
Stock #H-MITO- Heather
Outside 5" K Miter Mocha
20 PCS./CTN. Musket
7 LBS./CTN. Norwegian Wood
Sandcastle
Shell
Snowmist
Stone
Summer Suede
w Stock #H-MITO6- Sungold
Outside 6" K Miter
20 PCS./CTN.
7.5 LBS./CTN.
Almond Evergreen
Stock #H-MITI- Antique Almond Fieldstone
Inside 5" K Miter Black Forest Green
20 PCS./CTN. Brandywine Heather
@ 8 LBS./CTN. Bright White/280  Mocha
Bronze Musket
Brown Norwegian Wood
Canvas Sandcastle
Clay Shell
Stock #H-MITI6- Cobblestone Snowmist
Inside 6" K Miter Cornsilk Stone
@ 20 PCS./CTN. Cottage White Summer Suede
8.5 LBS./CTN. Evening Grey Sungold




Aluminum Rainware Accessories

COLORS

5

Stock #H-SMITI-

Inside 5" Strip Miter
20 PCS./CTN.
8 LBS./CTN.

—

fo———6'—

Stock #H-SMITI6-

Inside 6" Strip Miter
20 PCS./CTN.
8.5 LBS./CTN.

"
[e—5"—

Stock #H-SMITO-

Outside 5" Strip Miter
20 PCS./CTN.
7 LBS./CTN.

Stock #H-SMITO6-

Outside 6" Strip Miter
20 PCS./CTN.
7.5 LBS./CTN.

Almond

Bright White/280
Brown

Clay

Cottage White
Mocha

Musket
Norwegian Wood
Sandcastle
Snowmist
Summer Suede

Stock #H-RIV-
Pop Rivet
1000 PCS./CTN.

1 LBS./CTN.

Stock #H-BANDS-
Downspout/
Pipe Band

100 PCS./CTN.
4 LBS./CTN.

ALL ALUMINUM

COLORS

Stock #H-OUT OVAL

Outlet Tube, Wide Flange
2" X 3" OUTOVAL
30 PCS./CTN. - MILL

Stock #H-40UTOVAL
3" X 4" OUTOVAL
50 PCS./CTN. - WHITE

Mill




Aluminum Rainware Accessories

COLORS

Stock #H-KSLIP-
K Slip Connector

50 PCS./CTN.
6 LBS./CTN.

Black
Brown
Snowmist

Stock #5SHH100
5" Screw on
Gutter Hanger
100 PCS./CTN.

15.8 LBS./CTN.

36 CTN./PALLET

Stock #6SHH100
6" Screw on
Gutter Hanger
300 PCS./CTN.

21.2 LBS./CTN.

36 CTN./PALLET

Mill

Stock #H-5KEOH-
5" K Easy

On Hanger

100 PCS./CTN.

11 LBS./CTN.

56 CTN./PALLET

Brown
Snowmist

Stock #5HH100 &
6HH100

5" Gutter Bracket
100 PCS./CTN.
4 LBS./CTN.

6" Gutter Bracket
100 PCS./CTN.
5 LBS./CTN.

Mill

Steel Rainware

COLORS

Stock #S-SDS-
2" x 3" Steel
Downspout

30 Gauge
LENGTH: 10’

10 PCS./CTN.

46 LBS./CTN.

21 CTN./PALLET

Brown
Galvanized
Snowmist

=
s
=
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Steel Rainware

COLORS

Stock #S-S4DS-

3" x 4" Steel
Downspout
30 Gauge
LENGTH: 10’

10 PCS./CTN.
59 LBS./CTN.
15 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SA75-, S-SB75-
2" x 3" Steel Elbow

75°

Style A & B

30 PCS./CTN.

10 LBS./CTN.

24 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-S4A75-, S-S4B75-
3" x 4" Steel Elbow

75°

Style A& B

20 PCS./CTN.

12 LBS./CTN.

18 CTN./PALLET

Steel Rainware Accessories

Stock #S-SGBRAC Mill
#S-SGBRAC6
5" Gutter Bracket

100 PCS./CTN.
4 LBS./CTN.

6" Gutter Bracket
100 PCS./CTN.
5 LBS./CTN.

Stock #S-S5SGH
5" Screw on
Gutter Hanger
100 PCS./CTN.

10 LBS./CTN.

36 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-S5SGHW
5" Screw on Gutter

Hanger Wide Front
100 PCS./CTN.
19 LBS./CTN.

Stock #S-S6SGH
6" Screw on
Gutter Hanger
300 PCS./CTN.

22 LBS./CTN.

36 CTN./PALLET
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Steel Rainware Accessories

— g
/ 5" K Steel Gutter
30 Gauge
SG10 10’ LENGTH - 54 LBS./CTN.
10 PCS./CTN.
16 CTN./PALLET*
SG20 20’ LENGTH - 54 LBS./CTN.
5 PCS./CTN.
16 CTN./PALLET*
/ 5" K Steel Gutter
28 Gauge
SG1OH 10’ LENGTH - 54 LBS./CTN.
10 PCS./CTN.
16 CTN./PALLET*
SG20H 20’ LENGTH - 54 LBS./CTN.
5 PCS./CTN.
16 CTN./PALLET*

6" K Steel Gutter

30 Gauge

S6SG10 10’ LENGTH - 54 LBS./CTN.
10 PCS./CTN.

16 CTN./PALLET

S6SG20 20" LENGTH - 54 LBS./CTN.
5 PCS./CTN.

16 CTN./PALLET

6" K Steel Gutter

28 Gauge

S6SG10H 10’ LENGTH - 54 LBS./CTN.
10 PCS./CTN.

16 CTN./PALLET

S6SG20H 20’ LENGTH - 54 LBS./CTN.
5 PCS./CTN.

16 CTN./PALLET

Stock #S-SG10H-, S-SG20H-

COLORS
% —— 4 _ Stock #S-SKICKR- Black
T Kick-Out Flashing Bronze
25 PCS./CTN. Brown
g > Galvanized
Snowmist
4"/4’\4\_‘
2 4" Stock #S-SKICKL-
Kick-Out Flashing
25 PCS./CTN.
!
Stock #S-SG10-, S-SG20- Brown
Galvanized
Snowmist

Stock #5-S6SG10-, S-S6SG20-

Stock #5-S6SG10H-, S-S6SG20H-




Steel Rainware Accessories

COLORS

Stock #S-SCAPR-,
S-SCAPL-

5" End Cap Right
5" End Cap Left

50 PCS./CTN.
3 LBS./CTN.

Stock #S-SCAPR6-,
S-SCAPL6-

6" End Cap Right
6" End Cap Left

50 PCS./CTN.
3.5 LBS./CTN.

Stock #S-SBMITO-
Outside 5" K Miter
20 PCS./CTN.

7 LBS./CTN.

Stock #S-SBMITO6-

Outside 6" K Miter
20 PCS./CTN.
7.5 LBS./CTN.

Stock #S-SBMITI-

Inside 5" K Miter
20 PCS./CTN.
8 LBS./CTN.

Stock #S-SBMITI6-
Inside 6" K Miter
20 PCS./CTN.

8.5 LBS./CTN.

Stock #S-SSLIPCON-
Slip Connector

50 PCS./CTN.
6 LBS./CTN.

Brown
Galvanized
Snowmist

Stock #S-SBANDS
Downspout/
Pipe Band

100 PCS./CTN.
4 LBS./CTN.

Stock #S-SOUTOVAL

Outlet Tube, Wide Flange
2" X 3" OUTOVAL
30 PCS./CTN. - MILL

Stock #S5-S40UTOVAL-
3" X 4" OUTOVAL
50 PCS./CTN. - WHITE

Mill
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ARRAY OF COLORS
TO COMPLEMENT EVERY HOME

Enjoy the endless design possibilities with our extensive color selection. Our perfectly matched color
system between soffit, accessories, rainware and siding is suitable for all home types.

Our exceptional painting system ensures consistency of color, so you know the color you order is exactly
what you’ll get. Plus, no matter which rich shade is chosen, our products stay true and looking new,

with virtually no maintenance.
m PPG Coatings Protected

Saml/ Depend on Rollex for superior craftsmanship,
LIMITED quality construction and exceptional beauty.
Guaranteed with a Lifetime, Limited

LIFETIME WARRANTY

~ = “No-Nonsense” Warranty
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Cobblestone 33

Brandywine 37 [Msigf-iis Bronze 9

White/280
Cornsilk 73 Cottage Evening
White 47 Grey 35

Mocha 15 Musket
(Brown) 12

Norwegian
Wood 34

Summer Sungold 38
Suede 81

PVC Siding Colors

Cobblestone 33  Cottage
White 47

Sandcastle 32

Pacific Sandcastle 32

Blue 319

Colors shown are approximate. Colors may look different on a house compared to print.

Please visit your local Rollex distributor or lumberyard to see colors in person.




Aurora Colors

Almond 5 Barn Red 315 Cypress 95 Evening Forest
Grey 35 Green 45

Pacific Pebble 92 Sandcastle 32 Seaport Snowmist 1
Blue 319

Blue 93

Seneca Colors

~ Aspen 90 Blue Ridge 87 Maple 88 Rustic
¥ Brown 85

Woodland Colors

Cherry 533 Douglas Fir
538

Redwood 534 River Birch
537

Sycamore 536

Sungold 38

Willow 89

Norwegian
Wood 34

Walnut 94




16" and 12" Soffit System

Calculation Charts

To determine the number of soffit panels required for your project, follow
these 3 simple steps:
1. Measure the width/depth of the soffit(s) from wall to outside of fascia board.
2. Measure the running length(s) of the overhang.
3. Use one of the charts below to find the number of soffit panels needed.

16" Aluminum Soffit Panels

12" Aluminum Soffit Panels

72" 16" 20" 24" 28" 32" 36" 40" 4" 48
8 1T 11 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 8 11 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3
12' 1 1 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 12' 1 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 4
16' 1 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 16' 2 2 3 3 4 4 4 6 6 6
20’ 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 5 5 5 20’ 2 3 3 4 4 5 5 7 7 1
24 2 2 3 3 4 5 5 6 6 6 24 2 3 4 4 5 6 6 8 8 8
28' 2 3 3 4 5 6 6 71 71 17 28' 3 4 4 5 6 7 7 10 10 10
32 2 3 4 4 5 6 6 8§ 8 8 32' 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 11 M N
36' 3 3 4 5 6 7 7T 9 9 9 36' 3 4 6 6 8 9 9 12 12 12
40 3 4 5 5 6 8 8 10 10 10 g 4 5 6 7 8 10 10 14 14 14
44 3 4 5 6 7 9 9 11T 1M N 4 4 5 7 8 9 1M 1M 15 15 15
48' 3 4 6 6 8 9 9 12 12 12 K 4 6 7 8 10 12 12 16 16 16
52' 4 5 6 7 8 10 10 13 13 13 B4 5 6 8 9 M 13 13 18 18 18
56' 4 5 6 7 9 11 1M 14 14 14 HEj 5 7 8 10 12 14 14 19 19 19
60' 4 5 7 8 9 12 12 15 15 15 K 5 7 9 10 12 15 15 20 20 20
64 4 6 7 8 10 12 12 16 16 16 KL 6 8 10 11 13 16 16 22 22 22
68' 5 6 8 9 M 13 13 17 17 17 K 6 & 10 12 14 17 17 23 23 23
7' 5 6 8 9 M 14 14 18 18 18 A 6 8 1 12 15 18 18 24 24 24
76' 5 7 9 10 12 15 15 19 19 19 K 7 9 1 13 16 19 19 26 26 26
80’ 5 7 9 10 12 15 15 20 20 20 i 7 9 12 14 16 20 20 27 27 27
84 6 7 9 11 13 16 16 21 21 21 K& 7 1 122 14 17 21 21 28 28 28
88’ 6 8 10 1N 14 17 17 2 22 22 K} 8§ 10 13 15 18 22 22 30 30 30
92' 6 8 10 12 14 18 18 23 23 23 A 8§ 1N 14 16 19 23 23 31 31 3
9' 6 8 1 12 15 18 18 24 24 24 B 8§ 1 14 16 20 24 24 32 32 32
(i 7 9 11 13 15 19 19 25 25 25 QEllAA 9 12 15 17 20 25 25 34 34 34

Net Free Air Chart For Soffit Panels

Type of Soffit Panels Square inches per linear foot
SYS312L - System 3 - 12" Vented 9.72
SYS312CV - System 3 - 12" Center Vented 3.24
SYS316L - System 3 - 16" Vented 12.96
SYS316CV - System 3 - 16" Center Vented 6.48
VGI10L - 10" Vented V-Groove 6.48
VG12L - 12" Vented V-Groove 6.48

TCV - Tensile 12" Center Vented 3.24



Color Selections for Soffit, Fascia, Siding, Trim Coil, Rainware & Accessories Woodland

S & ¥
Products FES LS

B-SL6, B-SL6WG, B-SL8, B-SL8WG, C-AFR119,

C-AWFJ12, C-C, C-E, C-RS, C-S, D-MD, D-CAN*, D-JAR,
D-NAIL, D-KI, D-KO, D-KIWG/D-KOWG, D-RDCR19, e o ® e 060 00 ® 000 o o0 ® ® 0o 00 o ® 00 00

Double 6" Soffit, H-CAULK, S-STNAIL, System 3 Soffit

Tensile 44 Soffit o o

B-SL4, B-SL4WG o ([ AN BE AN BN J o ([

B-SSL10TP

Soffit &

S-SSLATP, S-SSL6TP, B-SSL8TP ([ ® o ( AN BN )

Accessories

S-SSL6TK, B-SSL8TK ([ ([ o

B-SL10, B-SL10WG

F-24x50, F24REV280 & P-24x50P C 3K ) X )

F-24x50T ( AN BN J [

F-2424TC*** B/B A/A B/S|B/C

F-14x50 & F-14x50T ([ ([ AN BN ) o o

$-S18TCP, S-S10TCP & S-STCTP o ( BN J [ AN BN ) o

?_)
O
£
=

S-S18TCK, S-S10TCK & S-STCTK [ ) o ( BN ) { BN ] ® 00 o o o [ AN J

F - 24x50 ( BN BN BN BN BN BN BN B )

S-SCPB, S-SD4HTP, S-SDSHTP, S-SVTP, S-S8HTP,
S-SUSMP, S-SDSDLHTP S-SE12P, S-SE18P, S-SKID, ( } o [ BN BN ) o o o ([ ( BN ) ( BN AN J ([ o
S-SKIDX, S-SBS247T, S-0CP1TP, 10SUSMP, 4SOCPITP

S-STEELSSV, S-STEELSS3, S-STEELSS4, E-SSV & Y
S-S27X96LATH, S-SB20

S-SD4HTK, S-SD5HTK, S-SDSDLHTK, S-S8HTK,
S-SBHTK & S-STHTK, S-SVTHTK, S-SKIDK, S-SKIDXK, o o ( BN ) ( BN J ® 00 o [ ([ (BN
S-SE12K, S-SE18K, S-SUSMK, S-SOCP1TK, S-SBS247K

$-SD4SV, S-SD5SV, S-SDSDLSV, S-S8HSV, S-SVTHSV,
S-SKIDSV, S-SKIDXSV, S-SE12SV, S-SE18SV, ( AN BN AN BN AN J
S-SUSMSYV, S-SOCP1SV, S-SCPB & S-SBS247SV

Siding &
Accessories

S-STNAIL ® o ( AN AN AN BN BN J ® 000 ( BN BN ® ® 0 00 ® (BN AN AN BN J

$-SD4WV, S-SD5WV, S-SD5LWV, S-S6HWV, S-S8HWV,
S-SVTHWV, S-SKIDWV, S-SKIDXWV, S-SE12WV, o0 000 0O0O0CO0
S-SE18WV, S-SUSMWV, S-SOCP1TWV, S-SBS247WV

J-8HS019, J-8HT, E-E12, E-E18, E-OCP1T, E-OCP1, °
E-USM, E-IC

*** B/B = Black/Brown, A/A = Bright White/Bright White, B/S = Bronze/Snowmist, B/C = Brown/Clay
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Color Selections for Soffit, Fascia, Siding, Trim Coil, Rainware & Accessories Woodland

<0

Products

9
£
<
D-0DE, D-0DE112, D-GA [
[

D-0DET4412, D-ODET4410, D-0DET4412
S-SRDE1.5, S-SRDE [ ]
K-BS242 o ( BN BN )

S-SRDETA3, S-SBRDETA3, S-SRDETA4, S-SRDETAS,

S-SRDETAG, S-SBRDETAG, S-SBRDETA8, S-SBRDETA12,

S-SRDETB3, S-SRDETCS, S-SRDETD4.5, S-SBRDETD4.5,

S-SRDETDS, S-SBRDETDS, S-SRDETDS.5, S-SRDETD6, ([ J [ BN BN ) [ J o [ J [ ]
S-SRDETDS, S-SRDETE4.5, S-SRDETH3, S-SBRDETLS.5,

S-SRDETSR4.5, S-SBRDETSR4.5, S-SBRDETG6,

S-SBRDETLLG, S-SBRDETSRS

LICICIE) B
.

Roofing
Accessories

S-S14X10WV, S-S14X10WVH, S-S18X10WV,

$-S18X10WVH, S-S20X10WV, S-S20X10WVH, P o0 P P
S$-§22X10WV, S-S22X10WVH, S-S24X10WV, S-S24X-

10WVH

$-S14X10RC, S-S14X10.5RC, S-S20X10.5RC ([ [ BN BN ) ([ ([ J (] [ ]

S-SGA, S-SGAH, E-5XTAFS, E-8XBAFS, E-6X12AFS,
E-2.5X2.5X7ASF, E-4X4X8ASF

S-S5X7GFS, S-S8X8GFS, S-S6X12GFS,
$-52.5X2.5X7GSF, S-S4X4X8GSF, SRSS6, Steel & ([
Aluminum Roll Valley

$-S.75X.875HFC, S-S3/4ILL, S-S1X1.5SFC,
$-S1X1.25SFC, S-SDF15/8, S-SADF15/8, S-SDF11/2,

$-S1X.75HFC, S-S.5X.5HFC, S-S2X5/8HFC,

$-S2X7/8HFC, S-SDORMF10, S-SSWF, S-SEWF10,

S-SRG, S-SK3.5HDET10, S-SK5.5HDET10,

$-SK7.5HDET10, S-SSQR2DTC, S-SSARDTC,

S-SKRRC10, S-SKRRC12, S-SKRRC14, S-SKRRC16,

$-S14SKRRC10, S-S14SKRRC12, S-S4HDIT104,

S-STHDIT104, S-STHDIT124, S-SIHDIT104, Y o0 0 ® Y Y ®
$-SBCDG, S-S2WC, S-S11/2WC, S-S13/8WC, S-STWC,

$-S1.5X1.5HAF10, S-SB2X2AF10, S-S3X3HAF10,

S-SB3X3AF10, S-SB3X5AF10, S-S4X4HAF10,

S-SBAX4AF10, S-S4X6HAF10, S-S5XSHAF,

$-S1X3/4HDAT, S-S1X1HDAT, S-S1.5X.75HDATL,

$-S1.5X.1.5HDATL, S-51/2Z, $-S3/8Z, S-S5/8Z,

$-$3/4Z, $-87/8Z, S-S11/2Z, S-S11/4Z, S-S13/4Z,

$-S2Z, S-SREGLET

0
OD._
0

()}
5 0
g(])
L g
N

S-SHFT, S-S4X2BL o [ AN BN ) o o
E-DC 11/2, E-DC 11/8 & K-BL, K-BS208 [ BN J [ BN BN BN BN BN ) ® 06 0O ( AN BN BN} [ BN BN BN ) [
E-WF, S-SDF

E-13/8WC, E-11/4WC, S-S1SBF, $-S7/16Z [ BN J

G-DS, G-4DS, G-A75, G-B75, G-4A75, G-4B75,
G-4DS024, H-CAPR, H-CAPL, H-CAPR6, H-CAPL6, [ AN ) ([ BN BN AN BN BN ) ( BN AN BN J ( BN BN BN J ( BN BN BN ) [
H-MITO, H-MIT06, H-MITI, H-MITI6

H-5KEOH

H-RIV, H-BANDS ([ BN J ( AN BN BN
H-SMITI, H-SMITI6, H-SMITO & H-SMIT06 () ([ ]
H-KSLIP [ ]
H-40UTOVAL, H-OUT OVAL, 5SHH100, 6SHH100,

5HH100, 6HH100, S-SGBRAC, S-SGBRACS, PS

S$-S5SGH, S5SGHW, S-S6SGH, S-SOUTOVAL,
S-S40UTOVAL, S-SBANDS

Rainware

S-SDS, S-S4DS, S-SA75, $-SB75, S-S4A75, S-S4B75,

S-SBMITO, S-SBMITO6, S-SBMITI, S-SBMITIG,

S-SSLIPCON, S-SCAPR, S-SCAPL, S-SCAPR6, S-SCA- [ (] [
PL6, S-SG10, S-SG10H, S-S6SG10, S-S6SG10H,

$-8G20, S-SG20H, $-S65G20, S-S6SG20H

S-SKICKR, S-SKICKL o [ BN J o [

*** B/B = Black/Brown, A/A = Bright White/Bright White, B/S = Bronze/Snowmist, B/C = Brown/Clay



Soffit is a Critical Component to

Proper Attic Ventilations
A properly vented attic will help to:

Prevent costly and damaging heat buildup in the summer

Prolong roofing materials life

Improve the comfort level inside the house, keeping air conditioning costs to a minimum
Ensure your shingle warranty remains valid

Prevent mold, mildew, rot and poor indoor air quality
Fight the formation of ice dams and prevents damage to
personal items stored in the attic

R N

How do | ventilate the attic?
The most important thing to keep in mind when
ventilating your attic is maintaining the proper intake

and exhaust ventilation balance. - || | | [/
. e —_ | L d

You need both intake and exhaust ventilation installed . Togesr®.” | _ ,I L o

at an approximate 1:1 ratio. Check to see that there is — ,_,,'_,....__.."_

a balance between exhaust vents and intake vents. B o aa
Pay careful attention to the number and location of the

intake vents. Most roofing professionals agree that the

best type of ventilation is continuous soffit and ridge ventilation.

What is net free air?
The net free vent area is the portion of the opening of the vent that actually ventilates.
Rollex soffit products are the perfect solution for your intake ventilation needs.

Product NFA 12” Soffit (W) 18" Soffit (W) 24" Soffit (W)
12" Center Vent 3.24 3.24 4.86 6.48
12" Full Vent 9.72 9.72 14.58 19.44
16" Center Vent 6.48 6.48 9.72 12.96
16" Full Vent 12.96 12.96 19.44 25.92
10” Vented Tensile 6.48 6.48 9.72 12.96
12" Vented Tensile 6.48 6.48 9.72 12.96

Doing the math
According to the FHA (Federal Housing Administration- US) for every 300 square feet of attic
floor you have you should have, at minimum one square foot of ventilation.

Generally speaking, 1/300 ventilation is required if a vapor retarder is being used or the system
is balanced — one-half the vents high on the roof for exhaust and one-half the vents low in the
soffit area for intake.

To meet 1/300 code requirements:

Attic square footage divided by 4 = amount of intake Net Free Area (in2) and the amount of
exhaust Net Free Area (in2) needed. For example: 1200 square feet divided by 4 = 300 in2
NFA intake and 300 in2 NFA exhaust.

Please refer to your local building codes or the 2000 International Building Code to ensure
you are in compliance.
89
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. How far can you span System 3 soffit?

We recommend the use of an intermediate
support nailer 16” on center for spans greater
than 24"

. What can be put over treated lumber so trim

coil can be used?

We recommend the use of a non-perforated,
non woven weatherization system that provides
an air and water resistant barrier.

. How do you cut Steel siding?

Steel siding can be cut using either a guillotine
or a circular saw with a ferrous blade. We
recommend Tenyru blades (PRF-18548 BWK
7 1/4” 48 tooth and PRF 18556CB 7 1/4”

56 tooth)

. Do you need to use aluminum nails to install

aluminum siding?

Yes. Nails should be driven straight and level,
never slanted up or down so as to possibly cause
distortion of the panel. Use 2 inch nails (or
longer) for non-insulated siding, as well as most
trim accessories.

. Can you put trim coil up against copper?

No. We do not recommend using trim coil in
direct contact with dissimilar materials such as
copper, zinc or steel as well as treated lumber,
concrete, stucco or other corrosive non-metallic
material. Claims resulting from contact with
dissimilar materials are not covered under

the warranty.

. What is the recycled content of your aluminum

and steel?

The aluminum we use has approximately 80%
post consumer and 20% pre consumer recycled
content, although this can vary depending on the
availability of scrap at any given time.

The steel we normally use has 25% recycled
content but can range between 20 and 30%.

Bl Rollex

Frequently Asked Questions

7. Where does Rollex purchase its metal?

Generally at Rollex we strive to source materials
from within 500 miles of our Elk Grove Village
facility to reduce emissions and save energy.

. How many facilities does Rollex have?

Rollex has one facility located approximately 15
minutes from O’Hare airport in EIk Grove Village, IL.

. Does Rollex paint its own product?

Yes. Our onsite paint line allows for precise color
matching and quality control to ensure each coil is
painted to our specifications. Rollex is one of the
few building product manufacturers with an in-
house paint line system.

10. Are your products LEED certified?

Although our products are not currently LEED
certified many currently hold green certification
from the NAHB Research Center.

To view product certificates please visit
www.rollex.com/products/green-certified-products.

800 Chase Avenue, Elk Grove Village, Il 60007 ¢ 1-800-251-3300 e www.rollex.com



Gutter Colil Length

Calculation Chart

/

/

Thickness

172"
3/4"
1
11/4"
11/2"
13/4"
o

2 1/4"
2 1/2"
2 3/4"
3

3 1/4"
3 1/2"
3 3/4"
4"

4 1/4"
4 1/2"
4 3/4"
5

5 1/4"

.027 x
11 7/8"
Lh./Ft

30/80
46/122
62/165
79/209
96/255
114/301
132/349
150/398
169/449
189/500
208/553
229/607
249/661
271/718
292/775
314/834
337/894
360/955
384/1018
408/1082

THICKNESS
The figures below are

approximate and based

on coils having a 16"
center opening (arbor).

Bl Rollex

.032 x
11 7/8"
Lb./Ft

30/68
46/103
62/139
79/176
96/215
114/254
132/295
150/336
169/379
189/422
208/467
229/512
249/559
271/606
292/655
314/704
3371755
360/807
384/860
408/913

.032 x
15“
Lh./Ft

38/68
59/103
79/139
100/176
122/215
145/254
168/295
191/336
215/379
240/422
266/467
292/512
318/559
345/606
373/655
401/704
430/755
459/807
489/860
520/913

o1
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Aluminum Building Products Warranty

Lifetime Warranty; A Limited and Transferable Warranty

Coverage

Rollex Corporation (“Rollex”) warrants to the original
homeowner that Rollex aluminum building products
are free from manufacturing defects and when used as
intended under conditions of ordinary wear will not peel,
chip, crack, split, flake or blister. Rollex warrants for a
period of twenty five years from date of installation, that
color change in panels used as intended will not vary
more than seven color difference units and that chalk
erosion for colors will not exceed a numerical rating of
six units over the same period of time.* This warranty
does not cover non-uniform color changes resulting from
unequal exposure to sunlight.

If a product fails to perform in accordance with the
above standards, after written natification and validation
of the condition by inspection, Rollex Corporation will
repair or replace, at its option, any defective product,
assuming 100% of the cost. In the event of repair or
replacement under the terms of this warranty, the
original warranty terms and duration will remain in
effect for the remaining warranty term.

All warranty claims shall be settled between the owner
and Rollex. Rollex may direct and pay a contractor to
perform any remedial work under this warranty. If any
corrective work on or replacement of warranted products
is performed by the homeowner or anyone engaged by
homeowner prior to receiving written permission to do

so from Rollex, such action will void the homeowner's
coverage under this warranty.

The liability of Rollex for a claim under this warranty
shall in no event exceed the homeowner’s original
purchase price- including labor and taxes- for the
product involved. It shall be the homeowner’s obligation
to provide documentation or other reasonable evidence
of such original costs.

*Color difference units are determined by Tristimulas
Colormetry - A.S.M. D2244 -08. Numerical chalk
erosion ratings are determined by standard methods of
evaluating degree of chalking - A.S.T.M. D4214-07.

Duration

1. Original Owner: This warranty is in effect for the
lifetime of the original homeowner so long as such
original homeowner continues to own the home
where Rollex products have been installed.

2. Second Owner: This warranty can be transferred by
the original owner to whom is issued to the next
owner of the property. Upon completion of the
transfer, the warranty period shall be limited to 50
years from the original date of installation of the

Rollex products; provided, however, Rollex and the

second owner shall share the cost of repair or
replacement of any defective products, including
labor and materials. (Please see “Allocation of
Warranty Costs When Applicable”)

3. Institutional Owner: For an owner such as a
corporation, partnership, group, governmental
agency, association, or other organization capable of
enduring for generations, this warranty is limited to a
period of 50 years from the date of original
installation of Rollex products.

Warranty Registration

This warranty is valid only after the registration card has
been completed by the Rollex building products dealer,
signed by the original owner and mailed to Rollex within
30 days after installation has been completed. Failure
to register within the 30 day period set forth above will
not void the warranty, but registration will confirm the
date of purchase and will assist Rollex in processing
any warranty claim that might arise in the future. This
confirmation is a benefit to the homeowner in case
original proof of purchase cannot be found.

Exclusions and Limitations

This warranty does not cover damage resulting from

any of the following: faulty installation (including but

not limited to waving and/or buckling caused by
improper installation); “oil canning” (perceived waviness
in the flat areas of metal siding panels); fire, lightning,
hurricane, hail storm, wind storm, earthquake or other
acts of God; accidental damage or vandalism; impact

of foreign objects; structural shrinkage or distortion;

lap abrasion; harmful chemicals, pesticides, fumes

or vapors; direct contact with and water run-off from
dissimilar metals or other materials (e.g., metals such

as copper, zinc and steel, or other materials such as
concrete, blacktop, stucco, asbestos siding, pressure
treated or pre-treated lumber, roofing materials or roofing
systems containing metallic granules or strips, or other
corrosive non-metallic materials); damage resulting from
painting, varnishing, coating or otherwise altering the
surface of the products except in strict accordance with
Rollex’s instructions or guidelines; distortion or warping
caused by excessive heat sources such as window
reflection, skylights, outdoor grills and other items which
can cause products to distort or change color due to
excessive heat buildup; surface deterioration due to air
pollution and airborne stains; misuse or abuse; normal
weathering; acid rain; salt spray directly applied or in
the atmosphere; mildew accumulation; owner’s failure
to provide normal cleaning and maintenance of the
product (please see care and maintenance instructions);
and/or other causes beyond the control of Rollex.

o4 .l Rollex 800 Chase Avenue, Elk Grove Village, Il 60007 ¢ 1-800-251-3300 ® www.rollex.com



This is the homeowner’s exclusive warranty and is in
lieu of all other warranties, express or implied, except as
may be required by applicable law. Without limiting the
generality of the foregoing, Rollex shall not be liable for
any breach of any other written or oral warranties given
to the homeowner by any third party(ies) such as those
(if any) given to the homeowner by dealers, contractors,
applicators or distributors of the products.

ROLLEX IS NOT LIABLE FOR INCIDENTAL, SPECIAL
OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES FOR THE
PRODUCTS COVERED BY THIS WARRANTY. REPAIR
OR REPLACEMENT IS THE EXCLUSIVE REMEDY
AVAILABLE UNDER THIS WARRANTY.

Rollex reserves the right to discontinue or make changes
in any of its products. If the products covered by this
warranty are not available, Rollex has the right to
substitute a product of equal or greater quality or value.

Rollex does not hereby undertake to repair or replace
non-defective Rollex products. Rather, Rollex may elect
to repair or replace only the particular portion(s) of such
Rollex products that is/are defective and/or excessively
faded (as per the terms of this warranty) and we cannot
and do not guarantee an exact color match with regard
to the replacement product(s) as compared to the
adjacent non-replaced products. Color variance may
occur between replacement products in comparison
with the original products due to normal weathering and
aging of the original products, and this is not indicative
of a defect in either the replacement products or the
original products.

This warranty gives you specific legal rights; you may
also have other rights which may vary from state to

state. Pertinent state law shall also control for what
period of time following the sale a homeowner/consumer
may seek a remedy under the implied warranty of
merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

Some states do not allow the exclusion or limitation

of incidental or consequential damages so the above
limitation or exclusion may not apply to you.

Claims Procedure

A claim under this warranty must be presented in writing
within 30 days following the discovery of any warranted
defects to Rollex Corporation, 800 Chase Avenue, Elk
Grove Village, lllinois 60007 Attention: Warranty Service
Department.

»
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The claim should be accompanied by a copy of this
warranty certificate, and a description of the defect.

Corrective work on warranted products may not be
started prior to receiving permission to do so from Rollex.

Ultimate determination of the existence and extent of any
claimed manufacturing defect hereunder shall be made by
Rollex in its sole discretion. As noted above, corrective work

on warranted products may not be started prior to receiving
permission to do so from Rollex, and Rollex reserves the right to
perform such corrective work itself or through others retained
by it. Homeowner shall cooperate with Rollex and its contractors
in connection with the scheduling and performance of any
corrective or replacement work hereunder.

In the case of second and institutional owners, after five years of
the warranty period have elapsed, a claim under this warranty
must be accompanied by a $50 payment to Rollex. Checks
should be made payable to Rollex Corporation and mailed to the
above address.

Warranty Transfer

This warranty may be transferred from the original owner to
whom it was issued to the next owner of the property provided
Rollex receives written notice within 30 days of the date of the
transfer. Notice must include the original owner’s name as
shown on the warranty certificate, the name of the new owner,
the warranty certificate registration number and the date Rollex
products were installed on the property.

Upon transfer of the property, the warranty period shall be
limited to 50 years from the date of installation. Rollex and the
new owner shall share in the cost of repair or replacement of any
defective product, including labor and materials as described
below.

Allocation of Warranty Cost

When Applicable

For second and institutional owners the cost, including labor
and materials, to repair or replace defective products shall

be allocated between the owner and Rollex according to the
following schedule: Rollex will assume 100% of such costs for
validated claims made during the first five years of the warranty
period. During the sixth year, Rollex’s share of such costs will
be 90%, and the homeowner’s share will be 10%. Each year
thereafter, through the thirteenth year, Rollex’s share of such
costs will cumulatively decrease from 90% by 10% per year.
Starting with the fourteenth year of the warranty period, and for
the balance of the warranty period, Rollex’s share will be 10%
and the owner’s share will be 90% of such costs.

Effective only for Rollex products purchased in or after January
2009

Home Innovation
NGBS GREEN CERTIFIED
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Architectural Spemﬂcahons

Aluminum Siding, Soffit and Fascia
e Siding, soffit and fascia are made of 3105 or
equivalent aluminum alloy. Soffit is H28 or equivalent
hardness, siding and fascia H26 or equivalent.
Thickness: 0.019” nominal
0.024” nominal

e Meets performance requirements of AAMA 1402-86.

e (Coating Characteristics

1. Gloss:
8 to 12 on 60° Photovolt Meter,
ASTM test D523.

2. Formability:
No removal of finish with 610 Scotch tape
ona 2T bend. NCCA test 11-19.

3. Pencil Hardness:
Eagle Turquoise, HB Minimum.

4. Adhesion:
8 to 12 on 60° Photovolt Meter,
ASTM test D523.

5. Humidity Resistance:
No loss of gloss, cracking or peeling after 3,000 hrs.
in 100% relative humidity, ASTM test D714 and
method 62010f FTMS 141a.

6. Salt Spray Resistance:
Withstand 5% salt fog for 3,000 hrs.
ASTM test B117.

7. Impact Resistance:
No visual cracking or Scotch tape pick-off when
subject to impact in inch pounds equal to 1,500
times metal thickness. NCCA test 11-6.

8. Exterior Exposure:
Fade: Shall not exceed more than 5 Color Difference
Units within 5 years after removal
external deposits.
ASTM test D2244.

9. Dry Film Thickness:
.70-1.00 Mils.

Steel Siding and Accessories

e Siding is made from roll formed 0.0172 inch (nominal)
thick hot dipped galvanized steel complying with ASTM
A653 and having minimum yield and ultimate
strength of 33,000 and 55,000 psi respectively.

e Coating Characteristics: Dry film thickness limits: 4 mils

nominal Gloss range: 10° to 15° on 60° photovolt meter.

e Withstands Category 5 Hurricane winds over 155 mph*

Adhesion of Film:

(a). No blistering or loss of adhesion after immersion in
distilled boiling water for a minimum of 4 hours followed
by a minimum 4 hour freeze test. (b). Rollex PVC finish
shall not be removed from cross hatched lines scored
1/8” apart after application of No. 600 Scotch tape.

Flexibility:

(a). Mechanical tests at 77° F showed no fracture of the
coating at 10X magnification or any loss of adhesion
when tested with No. 600 Scotch tape. (b). Reverse
Impact: Garner impact Tester- 5/8” Steel Ball, 120 inch
Ibs., 29 gauge steel. (c). Bending: OT 180° bend, 29
gauge steel. (d). Draw: Tinius Olsen Test-1" steel ball, 0.3
inch uniform draw.

Elongation:
Shall withstand a minimum elongation of 120%.

Tensile Strength:
Rollex finish shall have a minimum of 2,200 Ibs./square

inch of cross sectional area when tested according to
ASTM D882-56T.

Abrasive Resistance:

Standard Tabor Abraser Test at 77° F, when using a CS
No. 10 wheel with 500 GM load, film loss shall be 1.0 mil
per 2,500 cycles, maximum. Typical 4 mil Rollex PVC
finish shall withstand 10,000 cycles minimum.

Accelerate Tests:

Humidity Cabinet: Rollex PVC finish panels given a 90°
bend and subjected to 100% Relative Humidity at 100°F
(+/- 5°F) for 1,000 hours showed no blistering, cracking, loss
of gloss or peeling and no softening after 24 hour recovery.

Salt Spray:

Rollex PVC finish, when subjected to a 5% salt solution
(ASTM B117), shall withstand 1,000 hours exposure
without blistering or loss of adhesion.

Weatherometer:

Rollex PVC tested in accordance with AStm D822-57T after
a period of 2,000 actual light hours with humidity control shall
show no cracking, crazing or loss of adhesion. The maximum
allowable chalk and color change shall be:

(a). Chalking: No greater than ASTM D659-44 No. 8 rating,
based on a scale of 10 being excellent. (b). Color Change: No
greater than 5 N.B.S. Units after removal of external deposits.

Chemical Resistance:

Rollex PVC finish will withstand total or partial immersion
in most acids at concentrations up to 40% and all alkali
and salt solutions.

*Wind speed rating will vary depending on specific regional construction methods and codes. Please refer to local building codes for detailed requirements concerning allowable
wind loads and specific conversion tables for actual wind speed.
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Depend on Rollex

for superior craftsmanship, quality
construction and exceptional beauty. All
of this guaranteed with a lifetime, limited
“no-nonsense” warranty. A home is most
likely a family’s single greatest
investment, and for more than 60 years
Rollex has been manufacturing
innovative building products to help

homeowners protect their most valuable Rollex Corporation
t. Rollex is th ferred choice of

nowlodgenble contractors and hae. 800 Chase Avenue, Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

become a trusted name to millions of 800.251.3300 | marketing@rollex.com

homeowners nationwide as well. www.rollex.com

L-BUYERG17



